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Degree 

issued by y
ea

r

In
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g
er

o
b

ta
in

ed

P
er

se
n

ta
g

e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 28 29

22

Sanjeev 

Kumar
Ramnath 09/12/1980

Popular Compound Near 

Rope way Station 

Mallitaal, Nainitaal 2 2

B.Sc 

Agriculture
Science

2018

150 71 47.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

31

Induprabha
Sukhdev 

Singh
08/07/1992

Thati Badma. Po 

Munnadeval 246475, Dist- 

Rudraprayag
1 1 9

Hindi, Home 

Science, 

Sanskrit

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2016 150 90 60.00

Bed Brij 

Course
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

70 SAKSHI
SATYPAL 

SINGH
05/08/1997

Village- mandala post- 

phaloda mujafarnagar UP
1 1 9

physics, 

chemistry, 

mathes

Science 2025 150 92 61.33
Nios 

Dl.ed
2019 1400 1085 77.50 NIOS D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ fuokl 

layXu ugh gSA blfy, vugZ

174

Suman Sureshpal 05/05/1990

vill- jhiryan grunt po-

Manubas, Bhagwanpur 

haridwar 247667
1 4 9

Hindi, Political 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 92 61.33

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

UP 

B.T.C. 

2014 1200 956 79.67

UP 

PATRACHAR 

B.T.C.

i=kpkj ch0Vh0lh0 gksus ds 
dkj.k vugZ

187

Nadeem Islam Samsul Islam 11/07/1998

Gotiya ward no 05 Near 

Airtel Tower, Khatima,
2 4

B.Sc 

Agriculture
Science

2020

150 76 50.67 150 0.00

B.Ed 

(UK)
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

467 Devesh Lal Pratham Lal 05/16/1986
Vill- Kaushalpur, 

Basukedar, Rudraprayg
2 2

Geography, 

Hindi, Sanskrit

Other 

Science
2021 150 68 45.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

470
VEERPAL 

SINGH

SAVITA 

DEVI
15071999

DULHAPUR, PATTIJAT, 

POST- TANDA AFJAL, 

THAKURDWARA, 

DISTT- MORADABAD, 

2 1 PCM

SCIENCE

2024 150 109 72.67
UP 

D.EL.ED
2021 3200 2767

86.47

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuokl layXu ugh gSA 
vr% izFke n`"V;k vugZ

514 Monika Rani
Ramesh 

Chandra
04/10/1992

Villa-Dhuliya Bagsoda 

Garur
1 1 9

B.A,(honors)Hi

ndi, 

Other 

Science
2015 150 99 66.00

Delhi 

ETE
2012 1300 943 72.54 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

540

Abbas Husain Abdul Rasid 12/06/1988

La-no 15 Ward 27 Gandhi 

Nagar Haldwani Nanital 2 4

Hindi, History, 

Political 

Science 

Other 

Science

2020

150 75 50.00 150 0.00
IGNOU 

D.EL.ED
2017 1300 751 57.77

IGNOU 

D.EL.ED

bxuw Mh0,y0,M0 gS 
ySfdu f'k{kk fe= ugh vr% 
fu;ekoyh ds fu;e vugZ 

635
VISHAL 

KUMAR

DAYARAM 

SINGH
04/03/2006

PASHIPUR, PO 

KASHIPUR, PIN 244713, 

U.S. NAGAR

2 2
HINDI, 

SANSKRIT, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2024 150 115 76.67

D.EL.ED

. 

HARIYA

NA

2024 1050 863 82.19
Hariyana 

D.EL.ED

vk;q 21 o"kZ ls de vr% 

fujLr

lgk;d v/;kid izkFkfed gsrq vik=@ vugZ vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lwph tuin :nziz;kx

Date of birth permanent adress

Registr

ation 

no.

Name father name
Graduate 

Subject

Subject 

Group  

(Science/

Other 

Science)

Gender 

code 

(female-

1 male -

2)

Verticl

e 

Reserv

ation 

(Gener

al -1 sc-

2 st -3 

obc-4 

ews -5)

Horize

ntal 

Reserv

ation(p

h -6 ff-

7 

ex.arm

y-8 uk 

female-

REMARK

Utet Ctet DL.ED/Nios dl.ed/D.ed/Bl.ed/BTC

 

Dl.ed/Nios.dl.ed

/

D.ed/Bl.ed



639

POOJA   
MANGLI 

RAM ARYA
20/07/1985

AAKASHWANI GATE 

HALDAPANI, 

GOPESHWAR, 

CHAMOLI

1 2 9

History,Politica

l 

Science,Sociolo

gy

Other 

Science

2023

150 68 45.33 150 0.00

B.Ed. 

Brij 

Cource

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

677 SHIVANI BHUPENDRF

A 

BAHUGUNA

19/06/1982 NO-JHULAPUL, PO- 

JOSHIYADA, THANA-

UTTARKASI, DISST-

UTTAKASI 249193

1 1 9

HINDI, 

SANSKRIT, 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science

150

0.00 2021 150 93 62.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1063 75.93 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

697 NARESH 

KUMAR

PADAM 

SINGH 

BHANDARI

25/06/1981 VILL- FAGSI,PO 

BADOGAL(BHOGPUR) 

POLIS- RANIPOKHARI, 

DEHRADUN

2 1

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science

150

0.00 2021 150 91 60.67 NIOS 2019 1400 1052 75.14 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

736

JITENDEA 

KUMAR 

JOSHI

BASANT 

BALLBH 

JOSHI

05/10/1989

VILL-DHANKHAL 

GAUN, PO-

CHHANAGOLU TAHSIL-

DWARHAT. THANA-

2 1
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2013 150 101 67.33

E.T.E. 

New 

Dehli

2010 1300 936 72.00 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

784
MAHESH 

SINGH NEGI

RAY SINGH 

NEGI
18/5/1972

VILL- MEHER GAON 

TEHRI  POST-REINKA   

LAMGAON   TEHTI  

GARHWAL  

2 1 6

POL0TICAL 

SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

SOCIOLOGY 

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2015 150 85 56.67

PATRA

CHAR 

BTC

1996 1456 901 61.88

UK. 

PATRACHAR 

B.T.C

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

810
PREETI 

GANGWAR

SALIK RAM 

GANGWAR
12/07/1994

BAREILLY, B-78 

SIDDHARTH NAGAR 

THANA PREM NAGAR 

UP 243122

1 1 9
BOTANY,CH

EMESTRY
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 94 62.67 UP 2019 3200 2801

87.53

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vUgZA

889 ANURADHA
BRAHMANA

ND
10/08/1976

VILL MATLI DUNDA 

UTTARKASHI
1 4 9

HINDI 

SANSKRITPO

LITICAL 

SCIENCE 

Other 

Science
2019 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 991 70.79 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

956
RAKESH 

KUMAR

VIJAY 

KRISHAN
21/05/1973

VILL& POST- GORSALI, 

BHATWARI, 

UTTARKASHI

2 4 6
COMMERCE, 

ACCOUNTAN

CY & LAW

Other 

Science
2019 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 NIOS

2017-

19
1400 1044 74.57 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

979 SHASHI 

BHUSHAN 

BHANDARI

SHIV SINGH 

BHANDARI

10/04/1978 VILL- SAINJ, POST- 

LALA, MANERI, 

UTTARKASHI
2 4

ZOOLOGY, 

BOTONY, 

GEOGRAPHY

SCIENCE 2019 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2017-

19

1400 1103 78.79

NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA

999CHELVI GANGWARRAM SINGH GANGWAR20/08/1993

VILL- CHAUKHANDI, 

POST- KHANDEPUR, 

BEESALPUR, DISTRICT- 

PILIBHEET (UP)

1 1 9 B.Tech SCIENCE 150 0.00 2024 150 105 70.00
UP 

D.El.Ed
2024 3200 2912

91.00

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vugZ

1007 AKRTI
ARUN 

KUMAR
28/12/1986

379 NEW ADARSH 

NAGAR ROODKEE 

HARIDWAR

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2013 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

1016 NITIKA
ADESH 

KUMAR
11/12/1994

VILL- BARSI, POST- 

TIKROL SAHARNPUR 

UP

1 1
HINDI, 

SOCIOLOGY,

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
2022 150 92 61.33 NIOS 2019 1400 1004 71.71 NIOS D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ fuokl 

layXu ugh gSA blfy, vugZ

1068 Ranvir Singh Saroj Devi 7011981

Add. Fashipapura Dadipal 

Road WARD no 11 

Kasipur

2 1 8
Other 

Science
2019 150 92 61.33 UP BTC 2018 3200 2728 85.25 UP B.T.C

nksgjk LFkkbZ fuokl 
lafnX/k izFke n`"V;k 

vugZ

1098 MAMTA PAL
PREM SINGH 

PAL
03/06/1984

KHOLIYA GAON 

PITHAURAGADH,
1 1 9

HINDI, 

ECONOMICS, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 91 60.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



1117
INDU 

RAWAT

CHANDER 

KISHORE 

SINGH

6/16/1995

VILLAGE MALLI 

POKHARI PO DEVAYAL 

ALMORA

1 1 9
Other 

Science
2015 150 116 77.33 ETE 2015 1300 884 68.00 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

1185
PREETI 

CHAUHAN

AWDEDH 

KUMAR 

CHAUHAN

16/04/1985

GALI NO- 18 KRISHNA 

NAGAR ROORKEE 

HARIDWAR

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 92 61.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
1215 Ganga Gariya Nandan Singh 

Khetwal

30/06/1985 Shivpuri Colony Mohini 

Road Thana- Raipur 

Dehradun 

1 1 9
Sociology,Histo

ry,Education

Other 

Science

150 0
0.00

D.Ed. 

Sp.Edu.
2015 2500 1883 75.32

RCI SPECIAL 

D.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

1223 Shivani Negi
Gopal Singh 

Negi
02-08-1996

Timlakholi Nenidanda 

Balak Dumakot Podi 

Gadwal Pi 246277

1 1 9
Other 

Science
2015 150 102 68.00

Dehli 

E.T.E.
2015 1300 937 72.08 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

1242
Anshika 

Judiyal

Ravindra 

Judiyal
02/10/2001

Vill- Nathed gaon, po 

Dadoli Uttarkashi
1 2 9

English, 

Political 

Science, 

Psychoilogy

Other 

Science
2023 150 92 61.33 150 0.00

UK B.A 

B.ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

1302 Sweta Rastogi
Pradeep 

Kumar 

Rastogi

12/10/1990
Ward No 09 S.S. Mandir 

School Sitrganj USN
1 4 9

Economics, 

English

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 94 62.67

Nios 

PDPET
2019 0 PDPET Mh0,y0,M0 ugh vugZ

1304 Vinod Arya N . R Arya 03/09/1986
Vill-Phagpur, Post-Chadni, 

Champawat
2 2

Chemistry, 

Botany Zolozy
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2015 150 92 61.33

Nios 

PDPET
2019 PDPET Mh0,y0,M0 ugh vugZ

1332
BhOther 

Sciencei
Rakesh 25/02/1996

Vill-Chavypatti Idliyasu 

Pauri Garhwal
1 1 9 Other Science

Other 

Science
2025 150 116 77.33

Delhi 

ETE
2015 1300 937 72.08 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

1428 RUBI SAINI
YASHPAL 

SAINI
17-09-1986

VILL- CHANGAMAJRI 

POST- BHAGWANPUR 

HARIDWAR

1 4 9
ENG, SOC, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1044 74.57 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

1457

SANDEEP 

PRASAD 

THAPALIYA

L

SRI 

RAMSARAN 

THAPALIYA

L

02/04/1988

VILL. MANADGANW 

PO. DHARIKALOGI 

BADKOT UTTARKASHI 

249171

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY,

MATH

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2023 150 91 60.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

1467 SANGEETA BRIJ LAL 10/06/1986

VILL. PEGA PO 

MAHUWA KHEDA 

GANG KASHIPUR 

UDHAMSINGHNAGAR 

1 4 9
HINDI 

,SANSKRIT 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 98 65.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

1566 Rishika Verma Sharad Lal  23/12/2004
Vill- Darogi Post- Gatu 

Uttakashi Pin-249171
1 2 9

English,Sociolo

gy,

Other 

Science
2025 150 63 42.00

D.Ed 

Special 

Educatio

n

2025 2400 1774 73.92
RCI SPECIAL 

D.ED

vk;q 21 o"kZ ls de vr% 

fujLr

1683
AMIT 

KUMAR
HEERA LAL 25/01/1994

 NAURAKH, WARD NO. 

01 PO- PIPALKOTI 

CHAMOLI

2 2
ZOOLOGY, 

BOTANY, 

CHEMISTRY

SCIENCE 2021 150 65 43.33 150 0.00

SRIDEV 

SUMAN 

UTTAR

AKHAN

D 

VISHW

AVIDYA

LAYA

0 0 UK B.ED

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



1764ANIL CHANDRA SATIPRAKASH CHANDRA SATI02/06/1987VILL&POST- DUNGRI NARAYANBAGAD CHAMOLI2 1
HIN, ENG, 

ENVIRONME

NT

Other 

Science
2013 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 B.ED PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

1808 Asha Chhetri Maniraj Chhetri  09/09/1986Vijaypur Hathi Barkala 16 Brrgha Naya Ganw Anarwala Dehradun 2480031 1 9
Physics,Chema

stry,Mathes
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2016 150 99 66.00

 Brij 

Cource
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

1815 Pankaj Kumar Raj Kumar  07/03/1995

Vill-Pipara Bhagu Post-

RoopPur Kamalu Pilibhit 

Uttar Pradesh

2 2
Zoology,Botan

y,Chemastry
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2023 150 90 60.00

U.P.D.El.

Ed
2019 3200 2843

88.84

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vUgZA

1919

JAGDAMBA 

PRASAD 

NAUTIYAL

BHAGWATI 

PRASAD 

NAUTIYAL 

05-07-1983

VILL. PAINI BHAWAN 

PO THATHI DHANARI 

DUNDA UTTARKASHI 

249193 

2 4
SANSKRIT 

ALL SUB

Other 

Science
2013 150 105 70.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

1966 Prashant SharmaHemraj Sharma  05/02/1996 62 Iswar Vihar Phase 2 Tapovan Road Raipur Dehradun 248008

2 1

Management,A

ccounting,Econ

omics

Other 

Science

150 0

0.00

D.Ed 

Special 

Educatio

n

2019 2500 1960 78.40
RCI SPECIAL 

D.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

2010
VIRIENDRA  

KUMAR

KHOOB 

SINGH
30-03-1985

JASPUR, U.S. NAGAR, 

244717
2 4

PHY, 

MATHS,ENCI

RONMENT, 

PHY, EDU

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 88 58.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2014
VIRENDRA 

LAL
SHANTI LAL 02-09-1994

KOT, PO - BHIGUN, 

TAH- BAL GANGA 

TIHRI GARH

2 2
Chemistry,Bota

ny,Zoology
SCIENCE 2023 150 72 48.00 150 0.00

B.ED. 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2036
VIJAYPAL 

SINGH

BHAGAT 

RAM GIRI
15-11-1984

RINGLATA, TALA PO- 

SALT MAHADEV PAUR 

GARH

2 2
ECO, POL 

SCI, HISTORY

Other 

Science
2018 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2106 Kavita Rawat GS Rawat  20-01-1989A-57A Second Flour Janta Colony Shivaji Vihar Dehli 1100271 5 9
Other 

Science
2023 150 104 69.33

E.T.E. 

Dehli
2014 1300 906 69.69 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

2111 Navita Joshi
Jagdish 

Chandra Joshi
 05-03-1985 Vill/Post- GularBhoj Gadarpur US Nagar 2623011 1 9

Economics,Poli

tical 

science,Sociolo

gy

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 91 60.67

B.Ed. 

Brij 

Cource

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2166
AKHILESH 

GANGWAR 

HEMESHWA

R 

GANGWAR

10-07-1993
BASANT BIHAR IJJAT 

NAGAR BARELI
2 1

ENGLISH 

EDUCATION 

DRAWING 

Other 

Science
2021 150 98 65.33 NIOS 2019 1400 1014 72.43 NIOS D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ fuokl 

layXu ugh gSA blfy, vugZ

2185
SAMATA 

RANI

RISHIPAL 

SINGH
12-07-1992

VILLAGE BHARUWALA 

POST 

GOVARDHANPUR 

LASHKAR HARIDWAR 

1 4 9
HINDI 

.SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
2018 150 77 51.33 150 0.00

BED 

BRIJ 

COURS

E, B.ED

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2202 Shikha Gupta
Govind Prasad 

Gupta
05-08-1987 Ward No.-37 Daria Nagar Rudrapur US Nagar 2631531 1 9

English,History

,Environmental 

Studyes

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 109 72.67

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



2237 Salounee
Uday Raj 

Singh
02-06-1984 Krishna nagar Awas vikas Kashipur Post Kashipur US Nagar 2447131 1 9

Home 

Science,Educat

ion

Other 

Science
2011 150 108 72.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2257
MADHO 

SINGH

KHASTI 

DEVI
2051980

VILL-MANIL 

BIHAR,CHORPANI,KAL

ADHUNGI,RAMNAGAR,

NAINITAL,244715

2 1
Other 

Science
2024 150 91 60.67 B.T.C 2012 2700 2083 77.15 UP B.T.C

 vk;q vf/kd ,oa nksgjk 
LFkkbZ fuokl lafnX/k 
izFke n`"V;k vugZ

2259
PANKAJ 

KUMAR

SADAN 

SINGH
10-12-1994

VILL- BHARUWALA 

POST- 

GOBARDHANPUR 

HARIDWAR

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2019 150 93 62.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2263 CHAMPA
DAYAL 

SINGH
11-06-1991

F-487 RAJENDRA 

NAGAR GALI NO- 11 

ROORKEE HARIDWAR

1 1 9
HIN, SAN, 

EDU

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 103 68.67

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2266
SHASHANK 

YADAV

AJEET 

KUMAR 

YADAV

02-10-1995
LINE BAJAR POST- 

KACHHARI JONPUR UP
2 1

AGRUCULTU

RE RELATED 

SUB.

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 96 64.00
UP.D.EL

.ED
2019 3200 2802

87.56

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ughA vr% vUgZA

2270
VIKAS 

KUMAR
MOTI RAM 02-05-1997

VILL&POST- 

MAHADEV UP
2 1

PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 90 60.00
UP.D.EL

.ED
2019 3200 2834

88.56

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugha gS vr% 

vugZA

2291
ANIL 

NAUTIYAL

RAMCHAND

RA 

NAUTIYAL

03-03-1991

VILL- DARSO POST- 

KAPNOL BADKOT 

UTTARKASHI

2 4
HIN, P SCI, 

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
2019 150 90 60.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2324 MANJU 

SAINI

SIMBAR 

SAINI

29-06-1976 VILL/POST- LUKSAR, HARIDWAR, 

1 4 9

EDUCATION, 

HINDI, 

POLITICAL

Other 

Science

150

0.00 2019 150 91 60.67 NIOS 2019 1400 1037 74.07 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA

2326
IRFAN 

HUSSAIN

FIDA 

HUSSAIN
05-10-1990

UDHAMSINGH NAGAR, 

VIL- BABARKHERA, 

POST- KUND 244713

2 1
ENGLISH, 

GEOGRAPHY

, POLITICAL

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 105 70.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2451 Basanti Devi Mehar Singh 01-06-1981

Vill-Aaduwala Post-

Dhalipur vikashnagar 

DDN

1 2 9
Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology

Science 2018 150 60 40.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2459 Nitin Kumar Rajpal Singh 15-07-1996
Vill-Dulha Pur Patti 

Chauhan Surjn nagar UP
2 1

Physics 

chemistry math
Science 150 0.00 2022 150 100 66.67

UP 

Del.ed
2021 3200 2723

85.09

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuokl layXu ugh gSA 
izFke n`"V;k vug

2460 Lahan Singh Bala Devi 3101982
Jalalpur Dada Po- Hallu 

Majara, Haridwar 247661
1 4 9

Other 

Science
2019 150 87 58.00

U.P. 

B.T.C.
2013 1200 933 77.75 UP B.T.C

i=kpkj chVhlh vf/kd 
vk;q nksgjk LFkkbZ fuokl 
lafnX/k izFke n`"V;k 

vugZ

2477 Anita Devi Indra Lal 05-06-1988
Gandhinagar Bindukhatta 

Lal Kuwa Nanital
1 2 9

Hindi 

Education 

Political 

Science 

Other 

Science
2019 150 61 40.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



2483 Raghuveer Lal Sowan Ram 04-05-1985
Vill-Jaim Post-Aadi Badri 

Chamoli
2 2

Economics 

Hindi Poly 

Science

Other 

Science
2020 150 73 48.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2532 KIRAN JOSHI
SADANAND 

JOSHI
13-06-1993

VILL&POST- 

CHAKKARGAON 

ALMORA

1 1 9 Other Science
Other 

Science
2014 150 90 60.00

E.T.E 

DELHI
2013 1300 915 70.38 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

2609 Jay Kumar Dharmpal 01-01-1977 Nagr Panchyat Sultanpur 

Admpur HRD 2 2
Hindi 

Economic poly 

Science

Other 

Science

2019 150 67
44.67 150 0.00

Nios 

Del.ed
2019 1400 986 70.43 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

2650 Ashok Kumar 

Gautam

Chandrika 

Prasad

07-02-1978 Vill/Post-Biriya Majhola 

khatima US Nagar 262308 2 2
English, 

Education, 

Sociology

SCIENCE 2020 150 68 45.33 150 0.00 Nios 

Del.ed

2019 1400 1110 79.29
NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

2692
MANOJ 

KUMAR

MUSAFIR 

RAM
01/10/1992

VILL&POST PREM 

NAGER GADERPUR U.S 

NAGER -263152

2 4
ENG.POLITIC

AL.SO.LOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 92 61.33

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2730 GEETA
AMAR 

SINGH
13-07-1987 VILL- KUNJLAGA KHAL POST- KHAL POKHARI CHAMOLI1 1 9

BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 92 61.33
PDPET 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2734 DEVENDRA 

SINGH

KAMAL 

SINGH 

BHANDARI

01-04-1977 GAUCHAR KARNPRAYAG CHAMOLI

2 5 7

ECO, P SCI Other 

Science

2020 150 78

52.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1045 74.64 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

2742
SUNIL 

PRASAD

PURUSHOTT

AM SATI
15-07-1989 VILL&POST- DUNGRI NARAYANBAGAD CHAMOLI2 5

ENG, GEO, 

SOC

Other 

Science
2013 150 98 65.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2767 Ritu Upadhyay
Purnanadn 

Upadhyay
04-02-1996

Pandey Niwas Gas Godam 

Road Near Reshem Office 

Kusumkhet Nanital

1 1 9
Other 

Science
2015 150 110 73.33

Delhi 

E.T.T
2015 1300 997 76.69 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

2779
Bhupendra 

Kumar
Shobha Ram 14-11-1983

Vill-Nagla Emad Post-

Manglor HRD
2 2

History, 

English, Poly 

Science

Other 

Science
2014 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2787 Shrvan Pal
Shukhpal 

Singh
11-06-1983

Vill-Munder Post-

Manglaur Roorki HRD
2 4

History Pol 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2013 150 83 55.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2792 Prakash Lal Simanu Mistri 15-06-1980
Vill-Kaflong Post-Nelada 

New Tehari
2 2

History Pol 

Science, Hindi

Other 

Science
2018 150 71 47.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2800 Rinki arya
Kishan ram 

arya
20-03-1984

vill bhakuna post bhesoda 

almora
1 2 9

hindi,eco,soci.

miltary

Other 

Science
2020 150 73 48.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2832 Shobha
Pooran 

Chandra
 28-12-1984 Vill-Chona Post-Masi Almora 2636581 1 9

Economics,Soc

iology,English

Other 

Science
2011 150 91 60.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



2833
Monika 

Upadhaya

Lallan Prasad 

Upadhaya
 03-10-1991 Ward No. 16 Near Sainik Convent School Pushp Vihar Old Awas Vikash Kashipur US Nagar1 1 9

Physics,Chema

stry,Mathes
SCIENCE 2025 150 90 60.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2861 BABU RAM
CHATAR 

DAS
25-12-1968

VILLAGE-

HATHIYATHAL POST 

ROORKEE TANSIPUR 

HARIDWAR-247656

2 2
HINDI 

ENG,ECO,HIS

TY,

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 108 72.00 INGU PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2868
NISHA 

KASHYAP

RADHESHY

AM 

KASHYAP

05-10-1988

VILLAGE -FARAKPUR 

PATTI DADA POST 

HASANPUR 

MADANPUR 

1 4 9
HINDI,ENG,P

OL

Other 

Science
2013 150 82 54.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2897
VINEET 

SINGH

VIRENDRA 

SINGH
10-01-1994

VILL& POST - 

CHACHYA NAGRA 

BALIYA 

2 1
HINDI 

GEOGRAPHY 

POLI. SCIEN.

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2024 150 107 71.33

UP D E . 

IED
2020 3200 2929 91.53 UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vugZ

2899 MADHU 

BISHT

BALWANT 

SINGH 

BISHT

16-06-1978 VILL- BAUSADI POST 

LAMBGAUN TEHARI 1 4 9

HINDI LIT. 

SOCIOLOGY 

Other 

Science

150

0.00 2019 150 82 54.67 NIOS 2019 1400 987 70.50 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

2934
MANDEV 

SINGH

SANKAL 

SINGH
12-05-1979

RANA BHAWAN 

TRILOK BAND 

UTTARAKASHI-249193

2 4 ENG,ECO
Other 

Science
2020 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2938
PINKI 

PAPNOI

GOPAL 

DUTT 

PAPNOI

12-08-1984

VILLAGE GHUGOLI 

POST BASBHIDA 

CHAUKHUTYA 

ALMORA-263553

1 1 9 B.COM Science 2013 150 99 66.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2958 Poonam
Shyam lal 

Singh
 23-07-1990 Vill-Beerpur Post-Dunda Uttarakashi 2491511 2 9

Political 

science,Sociolo

gy,Geography

Other 

Science
2013 150 85 56.67 150 0.00

Nios 

D.El.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

2982
Anita 

Chauhan

Vikram Singh 

Chauhan
 15-12-1985 Vill-Kandakhet Post-Nacholi Patti Dharakariya Tehari 2491461 4 9

Political 

science,Sociolo

gy,English

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 76 50.67

PDPET 

D.EL.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3016 GULISTA 

KHATOON 

IQBAL 

HASAN

07/06/1989 VILLAGE-TELIWALA 

NAGAR PALIKA 

DOIWALA 

DEHRADOON-248140

1 4 9

CHEMISTRY,

BOTANY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2018

150 89 59.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3032
MADHURI 

VARMA

JAGDISH 

VARMA
17/05/1993

H.NO 1248/20 MANDIR 

WALI GALI EKTA 

CLO.ROHTAK 124001 

HATIYANA THANA 

SHIVA JI CLO.

1 1 9 SCIENCE 2024 150 94 62.67
D.E.D / 

SPCL
2019 2500 2099 83.96

RCI SPECIAL 

D.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ fuokl 

ugh gSA blfy, vugZ

3033 UMESH 

KUMAR

MEHR 

SINGH

30/05/1978 VILL ADUWALA POST 

DAALIPUR 

VIKASHNAGER 

DHERDHUN 248142

2 2

HINDI.POLI.S

OCI

Other 

Science

2020 150 67

44.67 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1015 72.50 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3039 RAKESH 

PRASAD

GHANSHYA

M SEMWAL

03/12/1977 VILLAGE&POST  

BHAWAN DASJULLA 

TEHRI GAHRWAL 

2 4
GEO,EDU, Other 

Science

2019 150 79
52.67 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 981 70.07 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr



3067 Pooja BhardwajAmrish Bharadwaj12/10/1990 Nanakmatta Dahla road 

Tapeda, U.S.nagar
1 1 9

Botany, 

Chemistry

Science

2019 150 90 60.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3078 Archana Jagdamba Prasad10/08/1990 Vill & Post-Barginda 

Urgam Chamoli 1 1 9
Geography 

hindi sanskrit

Other 

Science

150
0.00

Nios 

Del.ed
2019 1400 1013 72.36 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

3088 Pushpa Rani Sita Ram 09/05/1988 185 Ambedkar Caloni DL 

Road Dhalanwala DDN
1 2 9

Hindi, Sanskrit 

Education

Other 

Science

2015

150 60 40.00 150 0.00 - 2019 - - PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3093 Meena Kumari Nathi Ram 15/03/1988 Vill-Dharimajra, Po 

Hallumajra, Haridwar
1 2 9

Englihs, 

History, 

Economics, 

Hindi

Other 

Science

2024

150 63 42.00 150 0.00
Hariyana 

D.EL.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3110 Sanjay Sah Laxmi Lal Sah  07/05/1981 Near Harvansh Petrol Pump Kisriha Puri Pithoragarh 262501

2 5
English,Sociolo

g,History

Other 

Science

2013 150 91
60.67 150 0.00

Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 1005 71.79 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA

3123 Prerna ChoudharySatish kumar  06/07/1998 Near Durga Mandir Block Colony Rampur Moniharan Saharunpur Uttar Pradesh247451

1 1

B.Tech. SCIENCE

150 0.00 2024 150 98 65.33 U.P.D.El.

Ed

2024 3200 2877 89.91

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vugZ

3138 Mukarram Ali Wazid Hussain  04/05/1995 Vill-Babar Kheda Post-Kunda Kashipur US Nagar 244713

2 5 PCM

SCIENCE

150 0.00 2024 150 94 62.67 M.P. 

D.El.Ed.

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
3175 NEEMA BHATTBRIJ MOHAN BHATT

25/07/1989

VILL- SEMI POST- KARANPRAYAG CHAMOLI

1 5

ENG, H SCI, 

HIN

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 98 65.33 PDPET 2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
3187 RAJESH KUMARGOPI LAL 13/01/1976 VILL- SIRI POST- SALIYANA CHAMOLI

2 2

BOTANY, 

ZOOLOGY

SCIENCE 2020 150 73 48.67 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1014 72.43

NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3193 SARASWATI YADRAM SINGH

15/06/1991

VILL- KALIYANPUR 

MAJRA CHKATHAL 

POST- CHAKATHAL 

AKHTOLI 

UTTARPRADESH

1 1 9

B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT

Other 

Science

150 0.00 2021 150 117 78.00
UP.D.EL

.ED
2020 3200 2831 88.47 UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSAvr% 

vugZ

3210
RITU 

KUMARI

VIJAY PAL 

SINGH
02/04/1992

VILL- DARAU, KICHA, 

DISTRICT- 

UDHAMSINGH NAGAR

1 2
HINDI, 

SANSKRIT, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 70 46.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3214 MOHAMMA

D NAUSAD

MOHAMMA

D NAWAB 

AHMAD

19/04/1993 VILL- KHEDLI, POST- 

HAALLUMAJRA, 

BHAGWANPUR, 

DISTRICT- HARIDWAR

2 4 6

ENGLISH, 

SOCIOLOGY, 

DRAWING 

AND 

Other 

Science

150

0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1000 71.43 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

3273
AKANSHA 

CHOPRIYAL

PURAN 

SINGH
01-02-2000

VILLAGE SILYARA PO 

SILYARA GHANSALI 

TEHRI

1 2 9 BA.B.ED
Other 

Science
2023 150 73 48.67 150 0.00

SSUU 

BADHS

AHITHO

L TEHRI

2023 UK B.ED

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3277 ANITA

GOPAL 

DATT 

UNIYAL

04-03-1991

MIYAWALA LANE NO. 

6 NEAR KISAN SEVA 

PO HARAWALA 

DEHRADUN

1 1 9

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATI

CS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2022 150 97 64.67
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3282
BHARU 

SINGH
DUDH RAM 10-02-1984

VILLAGE &POST 

NAGUU DEHRADUN
2 3

HISTORY 

ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2018 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3303
ANKIT 

CHAUHAN

BIRENDRA 

SINGH
12/04/1994

MOHALLA- NATHA 

SINGH, JASPUR, U S 

NAGAR

2 1
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MAYHS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 99 66.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3422
RAHUL 

GAUTAM

RAJENDRA 

SINGH
10/06/1991

VILL- NUMBERPUR 

POST JANOWALA 

DDOON SAHARANPUR 

248142

2 2

MANAGEME

NT , 

ACCOUNTIN

G, 

BUS.ECONO

MICS&LAWS, 

COMMUNICA

Other 

Science
2021 150 62 41.33 150 0.00

PDPET 

NIOS
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3424 VASHUDHA
SATENDRA 

SINGH 
11/09/1992

GOPESHWAR 

CHAMOLI 246401
1 1 9

ENGLISH, 

GEOGRAPHY

, POLY 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2015 150 92 61.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3433

NARENDRA 

KUMAR 

MANGESH

INDER 

SINGH
10/04/1984

VILL&POST - 

SIKANDARPUR 

BHAINSWAL 

BHAGWANPUR 

HARIDWAR 247661

2 2
ENGLISH 

POLI.SCIEN, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2011 150 85 56.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3438
RAKESH 

KUMAR 
BHAKTI LAL 5/09/1986

VILL-RAMPURCHUK 

PADULI CHAMOLI
2 2

HINDI 

GEOGRAPHY 

POLI. SCIEN.

Other 

Science
2018 150 70 46.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3439 RAJANI Dayal Singh 10/06/1989
Vill-jainta Karanprayag 

Chamoli
1 1 9

Zoology 

Botany 

Chemistry

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2023 150 95 63.33
NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3441 Anupriya Raj Mahipal Raj 07/03/2005
Vill & Post-Khainoli 

Karanprayag Chamoli
1 2 9

Chemistry 

Zoology 
SCIENCE 2024 150 84 56.00

MP 

D.EL.ED
2024 2400 2043 85.13 MP D.EL.ED

vk;q 21 o"kZ ls de 

vr% fujLr

3449 Anuj Kumar Awtar Lal 01/09/1986
Vill-Kunda Dankot Chopta 

Jakhni Rudraprayg
2 2

Egnlish 

Economis 

geology

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 81 54.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3455 SHAMA 

DEVI LIMBU

KRISHNA 

THAPA

31-03-1983 PURI STOP ROAD 

SOCIETY AREA 

MARUWALA GRANT 

DEHRADUN

1 1 9

ECONOMICS 

DEUCATION 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science

150 59

39.33 150 0.00 NIEPMD 2023 2400 2049 85.38
RCI SPECIAL 

D.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3457
POOJA 

SHAH

HARI LAL 

SHAH
27-05-1984 VILLAGE&POST PAURI 1 2 9 B.COM

Other 

Science
2014 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3468
UMED 

SINGH

THAGI 

SINGH
03-12-1985

VILLAGE TARPALI PO 

BAGELI CHAKISAIN 

PAURI GHARWAL

2 4

HINDI 

HISTORY 

PLOITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2018 150 86 57.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3471 NAVNEET

NAND 

KISHOR 

BELWAL

31-08-1987
VILLAGE SUNDARPUR 

HALDWALNI NANITAL
2 1 7

ZOOLOGY 

BOTANY 

CHEMISTRY

SCIENCE 2018 150 79 52.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3482
MAMTA 

PUNETHA

LAXMI 

DATT 

PUNETHA

14-06-1986
PO BADDA 

PITHORAGARH
1 5 9

BOTANY 

ZOOLOGY 

MILITARY 

SCIENCE

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2018 150 95 63.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3496 ANUSHILAN PARMAND 15-07-1994

WARD NO 3 KRISHNA 

BIHAR COLONY KICHA 

UDHYAMSINGHNAGA

R

1 4 9 B.S.C SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 87 58.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3497
SANTOSH 

JOSHI

PAWAN 

KUMAR 

JOSHI

28-06-1994
VILLAGE MACA PO 

CHANOUDA ALMORA
1 1

PHYSICS 

MATHS 

GEOGRAPHY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 95 63.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3500 NISHA
DEWAN 

SINGH 
01-07-19888

VILLAGE&PO  JAKHOL 

UTTARKASHI
1 4 9

HINDI 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2018 150 92 61.33

NIOS 

D.EL.ED
2017-19 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3503 PRITI

NAGESH 

CHANDRA 

RANA

25-07-1984

VILL- MAJHRAM 

DUWASAIN JASPUR 

USNAGAR

1 1 9
ENG, GEO, H 

SCI

Other 

Science
2020 150 94 62.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3519
DEEPSHIKH

A BHATT

DATARAM 

BHATT
10-04-1984

VILL- PANIYALA POST- 

RAUNAD RAMOLI 

PRATAPNAGAR TIHRI

1 1 9
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 93 62.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3522
ANIL 

KUMAR

DALEEP 

KUMAR
10-03-1985

VILL- AMKA POST- 

BADIYOWALA JASPUR 

USNAGAR

2 1
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 100 66.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3530
SANGITA 

DEVI

HARPAL 

SINGH
07-05-1981

VILL- BAHABALPUR 

HANSOWALA THANA 

BHAGWANPUR 

HARIDWAR

1 2 9
ENG, SCO, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2019 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3596 SURESH 

CHANDRA

FAKEER 

CHAND

20-09-1974 SAHI NIJMAL AWAS 

NEAR SANKAR 

MARKET, PADAMPUR, 

MOTAGARH, 

HKOTDWAR 

PAURI,246149

2 2

POLTICAL 

SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science

2020 150 67

44.67 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1061 75.79 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3607 MOHINI VIJAY RAM 21-12-1981

NEAR POST OFFICE- 

DD HAT 

PITHORAGARH

1 2 9
HINDI, 

EDUCATION, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2018 150 68 45.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3611 MAHESH 

SINGH

INDRA 

SINGH

02-05-1976 VILL- BHARONI POST- 

LAMAKHERA 

SITARGANJ USNAGAR
2 3

ECO, EDU, 

GEO

Other 

Science

2025 150 60

40.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1068 76.29 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3612
POONAM 

RANA

GANESH 

SINGH 

RANA

02-03-1995

VILL- PANCHPERA 

POST- NANAKMATTA 

USNAGAR

1 3 9
HINDI, 

HISTORY, P 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1045 74.64 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

3614
HARENDRA 

TOMAR

RAJPAL 

SINGH 

TOMAR

03-03-1990

VILL- GOVIND PUR 

POST- GULAR BHOJ 

USNAGAR

2 4 10
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2019 150 93 62.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3629
SHAMSUL 

ZAMAN

KHALIL 

AHMAD
7/7/1989

VILL- DARAPUR POST- 

SHARIFNAGAR 

MURADABAD UP

2 1
B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT

Other 

Science
2021 150 110 73.33 NIOS 2019 1400 1033 73.79 NIOS D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ fuokl 

layXu ugh gSA blfy, vugZ

3634
MANMOHA

N DIMRI

BHAGEERA

M DIMRI
16-11-1983

VILL- MURADI, POST- 

NAITWAD THANA 

MORI UTTARKASHI

2 4
HIS, ENG, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2013 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3635
ANJUM 

ANSARI

MO SAYEED 

ANSARI
30-12-1994

VILL- JANDOPUR POST- 

BHAIRPUR BARELI UP
2 1

PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2025 150 100 66.67 150 0.00
UP.D.EL

.ED
2021 3200 2818

88.06

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gS A izFke 

vUgZ

3650

BHARAT 

SINGH 

SHAHI

GOVIND 

SINGH 

SHAHI

01-07-1980

VILL- GOLNA POST- 

ASHON KAPKOT 

BAGESHWAR

2 1
B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 92 61.33

BTC 

(UK)
2012 2700 2249 83.30 UK B.T.C

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3652 Pooja Saini 
Mukesh kumar 

Saini
26-01-1990

Sainipuram, Sherpur, 

Roorkee near vedantam 

resort, Post-

dhanderi,247667

1 1 9 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 101 67.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3659 Avneesh Pal
Ramnaresh 

Singh
08-03-1995

Mohallah- Subashnagar, 

Chibramau, Distt- 

Kannauj, UP

2 1 Maths Physics SCIENCE 2023 150 110 73.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

D.EL 

ED.

2019 1400 1135

81.07

NIOS D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gS vr% 

vugZ

3660 Ankit Kumar Syam Singh 23-05-1996

Vill- Aungarpur, Post-

Saudhan, Mo-pur Thana- 

Aadampur, Tehsil- 

Hasanpur, Amrohah, UP

2 1

Egnlish 

Economis 

Political 

Science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2024 150 91 60.67

UP 

D.EL.ED
2020 3200 2760 86.25 UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gS vr% 

vugZ

3661
Bhupesh 

Kumar
Dayaram 20-07-1980

Vill & Post- Khedajatt, 

Thana- Manglore, 

Haridwar,247670

2 2

Commerce, 

Economics, 

Accountancy & 

Law

Other 

Science
2019 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3680 Monika Rani
PREMCHAN

D
01-07-1984

Vill- Tanda, Jalalpur, Post- 

Govardhanpur, Laksar, 

haridwar, thana - 

Khanpur,247663

1 4 9
Hindi English 

Economics

Other 

Science
2013 150 83 55.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3684 Amit Kumar Attar Singh 20-07-1993
Vill- Peedpur, Post- Aithal, 

Laksar, haridwar,247663
2 2 PCM SCIENCE 2019 150 71 47.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3692
Ashish 

Chaudhry

Shri Om 

Prakash
30-07-1989

A-27-1 Subashnagar, 

Roorkee, thana- 

gangnahar, 

haridwar,247667

2 4 ZBC SCIENCE 2019 150 78 52.00 150 0.00
SPCL. 

B.ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3705 Sarika Tyagi
Rakesh Kumar 

Tyagi
26-07-1986

546, Pantvihar Colony, 

Ganeshpur, Rurki 

Haridwar 247667

1 1 9
Zoology,Botan

y, Chemistry
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2015 150 93 62.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3710 Mustkeem Ali
Mustaq 

Ahmad
  10-07-1981

Jaswawala, Po- Dhaonori, 

Haridwar 247667
2 4

Zoology,Botan

y, Chemistry
SCIENCE 2011 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3712 Mili Verma Girish Verma 15-10-1991
Civicl line Rurki, 

Haridwar, 247667
1 4 9

Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2015 150 89 59.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3714 Ankit Kumar Vinod Kumar 20-07-1991

Gali N0 1, Near Surya 

Public School New Mohan 

Pura Rurki Haridwar, 

247666

2 4
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 91 60.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3715 Mohit Saini
Rajesh Kumar 

Saini
15-06-1993

Vill & Po- Mehvad Khurd, 

Rurki Haridwar, 247667
2 4

Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 94 62.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3717 Manoj Kumar Mamraj Singh  08-07-1986
Vill &PO - Manubas, 

Bhagwanpur, Haridwar,
2 2

Zoology,Botan

y, Chemistry
SCIENCE 2019 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3722 Pratima Singh

Dharmpal 

Singh 

Khotiyan

20-06-1982
Khanjarpur, Rurki 

Haridwar
1 2 6

History, 

Economics, 

English

Other 

Science
2019 150 63 42.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3723 Maya Devi
Hari Datt 

Papnai
 10-04-1982

Mallakhola, Dwarahat, 

Almora, 263653
1 1 6

Education, 

Hindi, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2013 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3726
Mohd. 

Muzaffar
Abdul Gaffur  01-02-1978

Dhishupura, Po- 

Dhanpura, Haridwar, 
2 4

History, 

Sociology, Pol 

Science

Other 

Science
2011 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3729
Chanchal 

Kumari
Vinod Kumar 25-12-1990

Bindu khadak Po- 

Bhalswajag Bhagwanpur, 

Haridwar

1 4 9
English, Hindi, 

Pol Science

Other 

Science
2013 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3730 Jai Mala Sobha Ram  05-08-1977

Lather Deva Hun, Po- 

Jhabreda, Haridwar  

247665

1 2 9
Sanskrit,Sociol

ogy,Political 

science

Other 

Science
2019 150 67 44.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3743
Shubhdeep 

Verma

Deepak 

Kumar Verma
 03-06-1991

Kotwali Civil Line Rurki 

Haridwar, 247667
1 4

Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2014 150 96 64.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3745 Divya
Vijendra 

Kumar
30-12-1994 Haridwar 1 4 9

Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2023 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3747
Komal 

Nainwal
Kinwar Singh 14-09-1984

Kapkot, Lamgarha, 

Almora
1 1 9

English, Home 

Science, 

Economics

Other 

Science
2019 150 95 63.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3756 VINEETA ROOP SINGH 03-09-1991 THANA -GOPESHWAR 1 1 7
ENGLISH 

HINDI 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science
2022 150 76 50.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3759
KUSHALA 

NANAD

SHUKRU 

LAL
17-01-1992

VILL & POST -KHAL 

THANA POKHARI 

CHAMOLI 246429

2 2
ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 85 56.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3760
NARENDRA 

LAL
BANSI LAL 01-05-1982

VILL & POST-

KADAKOT THANA 

THARALI  CHAMOLI

2 2
HINDI POLI, 

ECONOMICS

Other 

Science
2020 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3761
SURENDRA 

SINGH
RAM SINGH 05-06-1979

VILL-SAIKOT POST-

SAIKOT CHAMOLI 

246424

2 3

SOCIOLOGY 

EDUCATION 

DEFENCE & 

STRATEGIC 

STUD.

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ 

3762
BIMALA 

RAWAT

KAMAL 

SINGH
02-05-1980

VILL-SAIKOT POST-

SAIKOT CHAMOLI 

246425

1 3

HINDI 

POLITICAL 

SCIEN.SOCIO

LOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 PDPET

Caste Certificate 

Husband & CTET-

UTET N-A

3764
SHALINI 

BHARDWAJ

HARISH 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

08-07-1987
USNAGAR THANA 

JASHPUR 244712
1 1

ENGLISH , 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1069 76.36 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

3769 LATA Pandey

GIRISH 

CHANDRA 

GODIYAL

20-05-1991

NALGAON, 

KARNPRAYAG 

CHAMOLI 246429

1 1 9
CHEMISTRY, 

ZOLOGY, 

BOTNY

Science 150 0.00 2024 150 93 62.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3771
ASHISH 

KUMAR
GUMAN LAL 04-07-1989

NAGDANDA, PO- SARI , 

THANA 

RUDRAPRAYAG 246429

2 2

ENGLISH, 

GEOGRAPHY

, POL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2018 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3774 PRIYANKA
SANJAY 

KUMAR
21-06-1991

DEVRA, PO- NARAYAN 

DEVAL ALMORA, 

263601

1 1 9
ENGLISH, 

GEOGRAPHY

, SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2024 150 92 61.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3778

MEENA 

VISHWAKA

RMA

NATHURAM 

VISHWAKA

RMA

10-04-1989

SALONI, PO- KOTA 

GAWAIN, 

BHIKAYASAIN 

ALMLORA 263680

1 2 9
ZOLOGY, 

BOTNY, 

CHEMISTRY

Science 2019 150 76 50.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3784
JAYDRATH 

KUMAR

PARIMAL 

SARDAR
10-11-1987

CHANDAN NAGAR, PO- 

DINESHPUR, U.S. 

NAGAR, 263160

2 1
HINDI, 

ECONOMICS, 

EDUCATION

Other 

Science
2023 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3791 Naresh Ram Bahadur Ram  05-06-1976 Vill-Post-Nagaur 

Chodmanya Beri Nagh 

Pithoragarh
2 2

Education, 

Political Scie. 

Sociology

Other 

Science

2020 150 89

59.33 150 0.00
Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 990 70.71 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3796 Fahmida Bano Ahmad husain  27-06-1988
 Moh. New Basti Juspur 

US Nagar 244712
1 4 9

English. 

Drawing And 

Paiting,Home 

Science

Other 

Science
2019 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3797 Naziya Hasan Ibne Hasan  15-05-1982
Moh. New Basti Juspur 

US Nagar 244712
1 4 9

Zoology,Botan

y,Chemastry
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 88 58.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3804
VIKRAM 

SINGH

BHAKT 

DARSHAN 

SINGH

20-04-1989

VILL-LEKUILI,P.O-

KILBOKHAL,RIKHNIKH

AL,PAURI 

GARHWAL,246179

2 1
PHYSICS,CHE

MISTRY,MAT

HS

SCIENCE 2023 150 95 63.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3809
SHIV 

PRASAD
GOPAL RAM 15-06-1986

VILL-DEWAR,P.O-

POKHARI,DISTT-

CHAMOLI,246473

2 2
HINDI,SANSK

RIT,GEOGRA

PHY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2020 150 76 50.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3810 VIJAY LAL
ASHADU 

LAL
05-11-1985

VILL & P.O-

AGAR,RUDRAPRAYAG,

246442

2 2

ENGLISH,POL

. 

SCIENCE,EC

ONOMICS

Other 

Science
2013 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3822
RAJENDRA 

SINGH

JITENDRA 

SINGH
30-04-1992

VILL-

HARSINGHPUR,LACHA

MPUR,P.O-

DAULATPUR,HALDWA

2 5
HINDI,HISTO

RY,SOCIOLO

GY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 101 67.33

B.ED 

IGNOU
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3844
SAVITRI 

RAUTELA

HARISH 

SINGH 

NAYAL

09-11-1989

SHANTI 

NAGAR,BINDUKHATTA

,P.O-LAALKUAN,262402

1 1 9 ZBC SCIENCE 2023 150 98 65.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3847 NIRMALA
ANAND 

RAM
15-07-1990

VILL-PISAUN 

PIKHAD,P.O-

JAMOLI,263139

1 2 9
ECONOMICS,

HISTORY,PO

L.SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2022 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3849
SHILPI 

KUNDU

SUKUMAR 

KUNDU
15-02-1997

I-49 TRANSIT 

CAMP,RUDRAPUR,U.S.

N,263153

1 5 9 B.COM
Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2017-191400 1058 75.57 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

3903 Bijendra Shah
Kundan Lal 

Shah
 01-08-1987

Koti Laya, Po- Budna, 

Jakholi Rudraprayag
2 2

Zoology,Botan

y, Chemistry
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2022 150 62 41.33

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3909 Mohit Kumar Rajkumar  04-03-1996
Pipra Bhajju, Po- Shyupur, 

Kamalu, Peelibheet
2 2

Zology, Botny, 

Chemistry
SCIENCE 2024 150 60 40.00 150 0.00

U.P. 

D.El.Ed.
2019 3200 2752

86.00

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vug

3917 Deepmala
Brija Mohan 

Singh
 30-10-1984  Ranipur, Haridwar, 1 2

Hindi, Pol 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2019 150 63 42.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3921
Manish 

Kumar  
Bheem Singh  01-10-1993

Khadakpur, Devipura, Po- 

Kashipur, U.S. Nagar, 

2474713

2 2
Hindi, 

Education 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2023 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3922
Kuldeep 

Kumar
Ilam Chand 15-07-1988

Peetpur, Einthal Lakshar 

Haridwar
2 2

Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2019 150 90 60.00 150 0.00
PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3931 Dhani Ram Munna  01-08-1980
Mohitpur, Bhagwanpur, 

Haridwar, 247661
2 2

Englidh, 

Economics, 

Education

Other 

Science
2025 150 79 52.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3938
Suman 

Sharma
Haripal  12-04-1988

4042, Near Agreshen 

Dharmshala ward No 8, 

Jhberada Rurki Haridwar 

247665

1 1 9
English, Pol 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 101 67.33

Ignou 

D.El.Ed.
2014 1300 884 68.00

IGNOU 

D.EL.ED

bxuw Mh0,y0,M0 gS 
ySfdu f'k{kk fe= ugh vr% 
fu;ekoyh ds fu;ekuqlkj 

vugZ 

3939 Aman Kumar Som Dutt  18-04-1991

Kwadpur, Lodiwala, Po- 

Jhaberada Haridwar, 

247665

2 2
Geography, 

Sociology, 

English

Other 

Science
2019 150 72 48.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3941 Sandeep Negi
Sobat Singh 

Negi
 06-08-1991

Godeen, Sarigadh, Badkot, 

Uttarkashi, 
2 4

Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2025 150 97 64.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3942 Dinesh Lal Sekant Lal  15-06-1983
Vill & Po Ratura 

Rudraprayag 246171
2 2

Zology, Botny, 

Chemistry
SCIENCE 2020 150 79 52.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3945
Manoj 

Bhandari

Jeet Singh 

Bhandari
 02-08-1993

Dharkot, silgarh, Jakholi, 

Po- Purvi yana, 

Rudraprayag 246141

2 5

Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Defence & 

Statics

SCIENCE 2023 150 92 61.33 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3948
Ramesh Lal 

Shah

Chanuru Lal 

Shah
 07-05-1987

Jakholi, Po- Siddh Soud, 

Bashukedar Rudraprayag
2 2

Zology, Botny, 

Chemistry
SCIENCE 2020 150 75 50.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3951
VINAY 

KUMAR

LOKESH 

KUMAR
18-08-1987

VILL&POST KOTA 

MURAD NAGER PIRAN 

KALIYAR HARIDWAR-

247667

2 4 Z.B.C SCIENCE 2013 150 95 63.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3952
ARTI 

PANWAR

VINOD 

KUMAR
11-07-1993

GANA SOSAYATI I.P 

SCHOOL HARIDWAR 

LAKSAR 247663

1 4 9 C.B.Z SCIENCE 2019 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3956
BABITA 

BISHT

MADHAN 

SINGH 

BISHT

10-06-1991

MAYUR BHWAN 

POKHAR KHAALI 

ALMORA 

1 1 9
PHYSIC,MAT

H,STATIST
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3957
Rashmi 

chauhan

CHETRAM 

SINGH
15-07-1978

TEACHER 

CLONY.YAMUNA 

CLONY GADI 

CLONY,DDEHARDOON

1 1 6

HINDI.LET.G

ENAL 

ENGLISH,GE

O

Other 

Science
2013 150 83 55.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



3958
SAHUL 

KUMAR

TEK 

CHANDRA 
03-02-1991

SEKHPURI ROODKI DIS 

HARIDWAR GANGA 

NEHAR ROODKI 

HARIDWAR-247667

2 2
ENG.GEO.PO

LI

Other 

Science
2023 150 62 41.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3961

AJEET 

KUMAR 

SAINI

LAL SINGH 

SAINI
10-12-1976

CHUKUWALA THANA 

DEHARADOON
2 4

SATASTIS.M

ATH
SCIENCE 2014 150 87 58.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3962 SUNIL RATI RAM 01-03-1990

VILL RAYPUR 5 S.B.I 

ADHYEWALA 

DDEHARADOON-

248001

2 3
HINDI,ENG,H

ITORY

Other 

Science
2020 150 66 44.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3966 POOJA
SATPAL 

SINGH
19-07-1992

VILL&POSTIBRHIMPUR 

MASAHI 

BHAGWAANPUR 

HARIDWAR-247661

1 1 9
Other 

Science
2021 150 85 56.67 NIOS 2019 1400 954 68.14 NIOS D.EL.ED

iSr`d tkfr izek.k i= ugha] Lukrd 

mÙkh.kZ ugha vr% vugZ

3967
YASHODA 

DEVI

BIRENDRA 

SINGH
05-08-1980

VILL DHRWOPUR POST 

PADAMPUR KOTDWAR 

PAURI-246171

1 2
HINDI.POLI.L

SOCI

Other 

Science
2014 150 88 58.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3973
GEETA 

PATWAL 

NAIN SINGH 

PATWAL
13-02-1992

RIWALI PALI SLAT -

ALMORA 263676
1 1

Other 

Science
2021 150 94 62.67 ETE 2011 1300 990 76.15 DELHI E.T.E

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

3978
SAHIBA 

PARVEEN

LIYAKAT 

HUSAIN
05-03-2000

VILL NADEHI JILA U.S 

NAGER 
1 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2023 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3985
RAMESH 

LAL
HAYAT RAM 01-07-1972

VILL-CHODAKOT DIS-

CHMAPAWAT 262531
2 2 6

Other 

Science
2020 150 66 44.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 803 57.36 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

3992
MUKESH 

LAL
KAMLA LAL 11-02-1983

VILL DUNGRI POST 

DUNGRI NANRAYAN 

NAGD CHAMOLI 

2 2
HINDI.POLI.E

CO

Other 

Science
2018 150 85 56.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3993 POONAM
SURENDRA 

LAL
20-08-1991

APER BAZER TAMTA 

MOHLA CHAMOLI
1 2

ENGLISH.HIS

TORY,POLYT

ICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2020 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

3999
REKHA  

GOSWAMI

LAXMAN 

PURI
01-01-1984

VILL-BURSUM POST 

KANARA 

GANGOLIGHAAT 

PITORAGAD

1 4 9
EDU.SOCI.HI

STORY

Other 

Science
2018 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4028 NANDAN 

SINGH 

BOHRA

DALEEP 

SINGH 

BOHRA

13/6/1982 NAINITAL, 

BETALGHAT 2 1

BCOM Other 

Science

150

0.00 2019 150 101 67.33
NIOS 

D.ELED
2019 1400 1050 75.00 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA

4060 Manorma Ram Singh 01/06/1986

Shri RadheSweets BSM 

Tiraha 43/3 Nirankari 

Bhawan Sekhpuri Roorki

1 2 9 B.Com
Other 

Science
2022 150 74 49.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
4065 Hempal Singh Abbal Singh 12/10/1975 Vill-Phokhriyal Gaun Post-

Nyusari Lambgaun 

Uttarakashi

2 4
PolITICAL 

SCIENCE 

Economics

Other 

Science

150
0.00 2019 150 84 56.00

NIOS 

D.EL.ED
2019 1400 1038 74.14 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr



4077 Mohan Prasad Satyanand 04/04/1978 Sarshwati Shishu Mandir 

Purola Uttarakashi 2 4

Hindi, English 

Sanskrit

Other 

Science

2019 150 93

62.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

D.EL.ED
2019 1400 1065 76.07 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA

4085 Kavita Devi Govind Kumar 05/07/1988

Vill-Lathar Dev Shekh 

Post-Ikbalpur Jhbreda 

Haridwar

1 2 9

English, 

Political 

Science 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2019 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4126
BHUNESHW

ARI DEVI
01/02/1985

RUDRAPRAYAG 

AUGUSTYMUNI
1 1 9

HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2019 150 91 60.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4150

NARENDRA 

KUMAR 

ARYA

PANIRAM 

ARYA
01/04/1985

VILL-PISAUN (RIKHAR) 

PO-JAMOLI TAHSIL-

BHIKIYASAIN THANA-

BHATROJ KHAN DISTT-

ALMORA

2 2

ENGLISH, 

SOCIOLOGY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2018 150 69 46.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4162

MANMOHA

N SINGH 

RAWAT

RATAN 

SINGH 

RAWAT

10/06/1984 VILL- PALISAIN TIHRI 2 5
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2011 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4164 POOJA SOMBIR 13-08-1996

VILL- KHORI BATTAR 

DISTRICT CHARKHI 

DADRI 

1 1 6
Other 

Science
2016 150 93 62.00

HARIYA

NA 

.D.EL.E

D

2015 500 382 76.40
Hariyana 

D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ fuokl 

ugh gSA blfy, vugZ

4169 PRIYANSHU
MAHIPAL 

LAL
21-01-2000

APPAR MARKET NEAR 

THE CRIATIVE 

ACADAMY 

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 2
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2025 150 65 43.33 150 0.00
B Sc, B 

ed
2022 UK B.ED

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4172
ARUN 

SINGH
SROP SINGH 30-03-1988

VILL- GEED BHUTER 

POST- TILWARA 

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 5
HIN, HIS, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2013 150 98 65.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4173 JITENDRA RADHE LAL 04/01/1992

VILL- BHUNALGAON 

POST- BAKSIR THANA 

GUPTKASHI 

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 2
ENG, GEO, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2019 150 73 48.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4174
DARSHAN 

SINGH

AVTAR 

SINGH
26-08-1982

VILL&POST- KYURI 

(JAKHANI) 

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 1
ENG, ECO, 

GEO

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 96 64.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4176
PALLAVI 

RAJ

GAJPAL 

RAM RAJ
15-04-2005

VILL&POST- KHANOLI 

BY KARNPRAYAG 

CHAMOLI

1 2 9
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2024 150 85 56.67
MP 

D.EL.ED
2024 2400 2054 85.58 MP D.EL.ED

vk;q 21 o"kZ ls de 

vr% fujLr

4177
ARCHNA 

TRIPATHI

VISHNU 

DUTT 

TRIPATHI

30-04-1988

NEW COLONY 

SHARANPUR ROAD 

HARBATPUR 

DEHRADUN

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2014 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4178
VIRENDRA 

SINGH
SHER SINGH 11/09/1990

VILL&POST- SARSI 

CHAKRATA 

DEHRADUN

2 2
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2021 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4179
DEVENDRA 

LAL
MOHAN LAL 8/5/1996

VILL- BAJEERA POST- 

JAKHOLI 

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 2 Science 2019 150 65 43.33 NIOS 2019 1400 1040 74.29 NIOS D.EL.ED

a] Lukrd mÙkh.kZ ugha vr% vugZ

4181
ROSHNI 

RAWAT

LAKHPAT 

SINGH 

BHANDARI

26-07-1984

VILL- ALI , POST- 

MAJYARI TALLI 

CHAMOLI

1 1 9
B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2020 150 102 68.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4184
ASHOK 

KUMAR
VIJAY LAL 24-06-1984

VILL- SAINDAL POST- 

MAWADHAR PATTI 

ASWALSYUN SATPULI 

PAURI

2 2
ECO, EDU, 

ENG

Other 

Science
2018 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4192
MADHAV 

KUMAR
GOPAL LAL 03/04/1985

VILL&POST- NOTI 

KARNPRAYAG 

CHAMOLI

2 2
EDU, HIN, 

HIS

Other 

Science
2018 150 74 49.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4200
AMIT 

KUMAR

SHESHRAJ 

SINGH
05/11/1986

VILL&POST- KHANPUR 

HARIDWAR
2 4

ECO,ENG,PSC

I

Other 

Science
2013 150 86 57.33 150 0.00 PDPET 2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4212
NEETU 

TAMTA

SURESH 

RAM 

TAMTA

01/07/1990

VILL-KHANAT 

P.O.GADTEER TAHASIL 

BERINAG THANA 

BERINAG 

1 2 9

HINDI 

LITRETRATU

RE  

POLITICAL 

Other 

Science
2018 150 69 46.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4213 ANJU BISHT G S MAJILA 17/02/1983

H.NO 136 LIG AAVASH 

VIKASH KALONI 

BHOTIYA PADAV 

HALDWANI NANITAL

1 1 9 B.COM
Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 102 68.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4217

BHUPESH 

KUMAR 

ARYA

LATE 

MAHESH 

CHANDRA 

ARYA

19/07/1982

VILL BHED P.O 

GHANAGOLU 

DWARAHAT ALMORA

2 2
ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
2013 150 88 58.67 150 0.00 pDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4219
SUMIT 

KUMAR

JAIVIND 

SINGH
12/11/1994

MH0 GUJRATIYAN 

THANA JASPUR US 

NAGAR

2 4

ZOOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

SPORTS&PH

YSICAL 

EDUCATION

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2024 150 103 68.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4228 KM SUSHILA
BISHAN 

RAM 
21/02/1981

VILL GWASIKOT P.O 

DHAPNA DISST 

PITHORAGAHR

1 2 9

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
2019 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4243 SHALINI
GHANSHYA

M SINGH
01/01/1988

VILL-NIWARMANDI 

P.O TAHANA JASPUR 

US NAGAR

1 4 9

ENGLISH 

HOME 

SCIENCE 

ENVIRONME

Other 

Science
2019 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 pDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4266
MANISHA 

SINGH

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

SINGH

03/12/1999
VILL INAMIPUR NAHRI 

NAGRA VALIYA UP
1 1 9

HINDI 

EDUCATION 

HOME 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 106 70.67 UP 2021 3200 2985 93.28 UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vugZ

4277
MAHABEER 

SINGH
SIYARAM 15/10/1979

VILL LAWARI 

LAKHAMANDAL 

CHAKRATA 

DEEHRADOON 248124

2 3
SOCILOGY 

ECONOMICS

Other 

Science
2018 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4292 SUMAN VIJAYPAL 

SINGH

1/1/1978 VIL HARDEVPUR 

SHAHPUR HARIDWAR 1 2 9

BA Other 

Science

2020 150 69

46.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 989 70.64 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

4324
Shabana 

Qureshi
Mohd Minyan  22/06/1987Cinema Line near Rasganga Pithoragarh,1 4 9

Hindi, Pol 

Science, 

Psychology

Other 

Science
2018 150 85 56.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4330 Madhuri Jagdeesh Lal  01/05/1994Bora Dandra, Po- Durgadhar Rudraprayag1 2 9
Economics, 

English, 

Geography

Other 

Science
2019 150 66 44.00 150 0.00 B.ED.  PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4353
Other ScienceI 

KHATI

MAKAN 

SINGH 

KHATI

01/12/1995

VILL. LABOI 

PO.POKHAL, TEHRI 

GARHWAL 249161

1 1 9 PCM
Other 

Science
2019 150 95 63.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4357 VANDANA

GURU 

PRASAD 

SEMWAL

27/8/1991
VILL.PO. UNIYALA, 

TEHRI 249145
1 4 9

ECO, 

ENG,POL

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 90 60.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4359
SHRIPAL 

LAL
TARE LAL 10/10/1982

VILL. ODKHOLA 

BANCHARA 

UTTARKSHI,249152

2 2
GEO.POL. 

SOCI.

Other 

Science
2019 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4361
ANANTANA

ND

KISHORI 

LAL 

NAGWAN

16/02/1982

VILL-

RAGASYA,THATI,BUD

HAKEDAR,TEHRI 

GARHWAL

2 2

POL.SCIENCE

,GEOGRAPH

Y,SOCIOLOG

Y

Other 

Science
2022 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 IGNOU PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4364 RAJMOHAN JETHU LAL 20/04/1991

VILL-CHANI 

BASAR,TISARIYARA,T

EHRI GARHWAL,249155

2 2 ZBC SCIENCE 2025 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4365
SURENDRA 

DUTT JOSHI

JAGAT RAM 

JOSHI
20/02/1983

VILL-

KOTUA,CHAKRATA,DE

HRADUN

2 3
HISTORY,PO

L.SCIENCE,S

OCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4366 SANTOSHI

DEVESHWA

R PRASAD 

KOTHIYAL

05/07/1986

VILL-SAINDUL,P.O-

SILYARA,GHANSALI,T

EHRI GARHWAL,249155

1 1 9
HINDI,ENGLI

SH,GEOGRAP

HY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 90 60.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4367 HARISH LAL
CHAITOO 

LAL
12/03/1984

VILL & P.O-

KALYANI,DHARASU,U

TTARKASHI,249152

2 2
ENGLISH,HIS

TORY,POL.SC

IENCE

Other 

Science
2019 150 69 46.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4368
DEV 

PRAKASH
NAND LAL 05/01/1986

VILL-DALSINGI,P.O-

BASUKEDAR,RUDRAP

RAYAG,246425

2 2
ECONOMICS,

ENGLISH,MA

THS

Other 

Science
2020 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4374
DEEP 

SHIKHA

MUNESHWA

R PAL SINGH
05/12/1984

VILL & P.O-

KOTAMURAD 

NAGAR,HARIDWAR,24

7667

1 4 9
HINDI,SOCIO

LOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 88 58.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4375
SHIVDESH 

DEVI

BIRBAL 

SINGH
05/08/1986

VILL-DHARIWAL,P.O-

SHAHPUR,SHEETLAKH

ERA,HARIDWAR,24766

3

1 4 9
ENGLISH,POL

.SCIENCE,SO

CIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2011 150 91 60.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4377
KUSUM 

RAWAT

DALEEB 

SINGH
26/12/1989

VILL &P.O-BALAWAL 

DEHRADUN
1 1 9 B.COM

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2017-191400 1021 72.93 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

4381 GEETA
MADAN 

MISTRY
10/08/1990

VILL &P.O-

BADON,KIRTINAGAR,T

EHRI GARHWAL,219161

1 2 9

GEOGRAPHY

,POL. 

SCIENCE,SOC

IOLOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 83 55.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4383
YASHODA 

RANI

GANESH 

SINGH
12/07/1990

VILL-

MADHI,CHAURAS,KILK

ILESHWAR,KIRTINAGA

R,TEHRI 

GARHWAL,249161

1 1 9
HINDI,SANSK

RIT,DRAWIN

G

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 99 66.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4385 NISHA KALA
CHANDU 

LAL
08/08/1990

253 LAHORE 

WALA,KISHAN 

NAGAR,DEHRADUM,24

8001

1 1 9 B.COM
Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 91 60.67 IGNOU PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4386
SUSHAMA 

SHAH

RAMESH 

SHAH
26/05/1989

TEHRI 

GARHWAL,BHILANGN

A,GHANSALI

1 2 9
ANTHROPOL

OGY,BOTAN

Y,ZOOLOGY

SCIENCE 2019 150 83 55.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4391
PREETI 

DIMRI

ANUSUYA 

PRASAD 

DIMRI

01/05/1983
DEVTOLI,KARNPRAYA

G,CHAMOLI
1 1 9

HINDI,POL.S

CIENCE,ECO

NOMICS

Other 

Science
2014 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4394 PREM LATA
BACHAN 

DAS
08/02/1983

VILL-PARODI,P.O-

BANGAR,TEHRI 

GARHWAL

1 2 9
HINDI,SOCIO

LOGY,SANSK

RIT

Other 

Science
2018 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4398
PRAVEEN 

SINGH

JABAR 

SINGH
11/04/1980

VILL-CHANJI TALLI,P.O-

CHANJI,PATTI 

HINDAV,GHANSALI,TE

HRI GARHWAL,249155

2 2
POL.SCIENCE

,ECONOMICS

,EDUCATION

Other 

Science
2019 150 63 42.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4403 Praveen Rani Padam Singh 18/08/1976
Mo. Maidaniyana Mandi 

Kuwan Jwalapur Hridwar
1 2 9

Egnglish, 

Sanskrit, Home 

Science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67

NIOS 

D.EL.ED
2019 1400 997 71.21 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

4415
Pravesh 

Kumar
Samay Singh 01/09/1983

Vill-Fakarpur Patti Post-

hasanpur Madanpur 

Haridwar

2 4 B.Com
Other 

Science
2013 150 96 64.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4436 Akhil Panwar
Vijendra 

Singh Panwar
20/03/2001

Vill-Naag Post-Raund 

Ramoli Tehri Garhwal
2 4 - Science 2019 150 103 68.67

NIOS 

D.EL.ED
2019 1400 1081 77.21 NIOS D.EL.ED

Lukrd mÙkh.kZ ugha vr% 

vugZ

4439 Anita raturi
Kamleshwar 

Prasad 
01/07/1978

Vill-bagodi Post-Maidkhal 

kandisain Tehri Garhwal
1 4 9

SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL 

History

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

D.EL.ED
2019 1400 970 69.29 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

4451

BABU 

ADARSH 

MOHAN

PALTOO 

RAM
05/07/1976

VILL- NAGLA SALAF 

POST -GURUKUL 

NARSON MANGLOR 

ROORKI HARIDWAR 

2 2

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH 

POLITICAL 

SCIEN.

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2018 150 62 41.33

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4452
ADESH 

KUMAR

MAHENDRA 

SINGH 
08/07/1991

VILL-MAJAHIDPUR 

SHAKTIWALA 

MAJBATA POST 

SIKRODA BUGAWALA 

2 2 B.SC IT SCIENCE 2021 150 85 56.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4453
UMA 

RAWAT

DAYAL 

SINGH 

PANWAR

05/05/1980

JAL NIGAM COLONY 

GOPHIYARA 

UTTARKASHI

1 4 9
ZOOLOGY 

BOTANY
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 78 52.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4454
MANOJ 

JOSHI

SUNDAR 

MANI JOSHI
10/09/1986

VILL&POST MATTI 

UTTARKASHI 249193
2 4

geography 

economics 

english

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4456
GAJENDRA 

LAL
AVTAR LAL 14/07/1987

VILL -JOLA BADETH 

BASUKEDAR 

RUDRAPRAYAG 246419

2 2

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2019 150 64 42.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4457 RAJKAPOOR
RAGHUNAT

H SINGH
23/7/1988

VILL & POST 

NAGJAGAI GUPTKASHI 

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 2 p.c.m SCIENCE 150 0.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4459
RAMESH 

KUMAR
MOHAN DAS 20/12/1988

VILL-& POST MASOLI 

POKHARI CHAMOLI
2 2

HISTORY 

POLITICAL 

SCIEN. 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4460
PANKAJ 

SINGH

KAMAL 

SINGH
25/05/1986

VILL & POST VEENA 

MALLA NAGNATH 

POKHARI CHAMOLI 

246473

2 5 6
ZOOLOGY 

BOTANY 

GEOLOGY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 94 62.67

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4461

PRAMOD 

SINGH 

RAWAT

HAYAT 

SINGH 

RAWAT

20/04/1985

VILL-DUNGAR 

BADETH 

RUDRAPRAYAG 

2 1

PHYSICS 

MATH , 

DEFENCE & 

STRATEGIC 

SCIENCE 2020 150 92 61.33 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4462

MAHESH 

CHANDRA 

BHOther 

ScienceI

SHERU LAL 25/06/1989
VILL & POST RUMSHI 

RUDRAPRAYAG 
2 2

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science
2019 150 62 41.33 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4463
SUSHIL 

SINGH

JABBAR 

SINGH 
30/05/1991

VILL- SHIVPURI 

SATERAKHAL 

RUDRAPRAYAG 246171

2 5

GEOGRAPHY 

ENGLISH 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 93 62.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4464

NAGENDRA 

PRATAP 

SINGH

RAJVEER 

SINGH
28/1/1993

CHANDUNAGAR 

MURADABAD THANA 

CIVIL LINE UP 2440001

2 1 B.TECH. SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 98 65.33
UP 

D.ELED
2021 3200 2639

82.47

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gS vr% 

vUgZA

4465
JITENDRA 

KUMAR
ABTAR LAL 02/01/1993

VILL- JOLA BADETH 

BASUKEDAR 

AUGSTYAMUNI 

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 2
ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

ECONOMICS

Other 

Science
2019 150 72 48.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4466
JYOTI 

BHATT

JAYKISHAN 

BATT
10/12/1989

VILL & POST NAKOT 

AUG. RUDRAPRAYAG 

246421

1 1 9
geography 

economics 

english

Other 

Science
2019 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4468
SUNIL 

PRAKASH
DAYA RAM 02/04/1983 THANA UKHIMATH 2 1

HINDI , 

ENGLISH, 

EDUCATION

Other 

Science
2014 150 95 63.33 2019 150 92 61.33 IGNOU PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ 

4469 BEENA
DARWAN 

SINGH
04/07/1988

VILL - KUNJA POST - 

UCHADUNGI AUG. RPG 

246425

1 1 9
HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science
2013 150 108 72.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4471
VIKASH 

GOSAIN

BISHAMBER 

DUTT
12/07/1987

THANA -UKHIMATH 

RPG
2 4

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH 

HINDI

Other 

Science
2019 150 78 52.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4472 NISHA RANI MAGAN LAL 16/01/1989

VILL- BUDNA POST 

BUDNA 

RUDRAPRAYAG

1 2 9
POLITICAL 

SCI. HISTORY 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00  B Ed PDPET

CTET&UTET 

Marksheet Not 

Attached

4473
AMITA 

BISHT

BALVEER 

SINGH 

BISHT

10/07/1990
VILL-LAMERI POST 

RUDRAPRAYAG 
1 1 9

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 94 62.67

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4474
KUSUM 

LATA
INDU LAL 01/07/1997

VILL- BHANAJ POST 

MACHKANDI 

UKHIMATH 

RUDRAPRAYAG 246425

1 2 9

GEOGRAPHY 

POLITICAL 

SCIE. 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
2020 150 79 52.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4475 PURNANAD
SRIKRISHNA

NAND
10/08/1983

VILL & POST MYKOTI 

RUDRAPRAYAG 246448
2 1

MATH, 

STATISTICS 

ECONOMICS

Other 

Science
2011 150 99 66.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4476 MANOJ LAL LUTHI LAL 01/08/1986

VILL-DANGI POST 

PATHALIDHAR 

AUG.RPG

2 2 Z.B.C SCIENCE 2021 150 71 47.33 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4481
SANTOSH 

KUMAR

GAMBHIRA 

LAL
20/7/1991

VILL-DANGI POST 

PATHALIDHAR 

AUG.RPG 246421

2 2

ECONOPMIC

S, ENGLISH, 

POLITICAL 

SCI.

Other 

Science
2019 150 80 53.33 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4484
BHAWANA 

SAINI
HANSRAJ 04/03/1993

VILL- NIJAMPUR POST-

GURUKUL NARSON 

ROORKI HARIDWAR 

247670

1 4 9
HINDI, 

EDUCATION 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2024 150 96 64.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4487
SONIYA 

DEVI
SHIV LAL 15/12/1991

VILL-MOHANPURA DR. 

MILAPNAGAR ROORKI 

CIVIL LINE HARIDWAR 

247666

1 2 9

POLITI. 

SCIENCE, 

HINDI, 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
2023 150 84 56.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4490
KIRAN 

JOSHI 

SUNDAR 

MANI JOSHI
19/04/1988

VILL- TILOTH NEAR 

NAGMANDIR TAH. 

BHATWARI 

UTTARKASHI 249193

1 4 9
GEOGRAPHY 

ECONOMICS. 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
2020 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4491 SUDHA 
GULAB 

SINGH
15/1/1981

VILL-SONDHKOTI 

BADSAHITHOL THANA 

CHAMBA TEHARI 

1 4 9
ECONOMICS 

SOCIOLOGY 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
2019 150 75 50.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4493
ASHA 

UNIYAL

KIRITI DUTT 

UNIYAL 
02/07/1985

NEW TEHARI ROAD 

NEAR RSP EDUCATION 

BADSAHITHOL 

CHAMBA TEHARI

1 4 9
ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
2021 150 81 54.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4494
DEEPAK 

PRASAD

DEVI 

PRASAD 

BATT

11/07/1990

VILL & POST NAITALA 

BHATWARI 

UTTARKASHI

2 4

DRAWING 

&PAINTING , 

ENGLISH 

HINDI

Other 

Science
2019 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4495 SUNITA ABAL SINGH 11/05/1991

VILL & POST UDARI 

DUNDA THANA 

BADETH LAMGAUN 

GAJNA UTTARKASHI

1 4 6

GEOGRAPHY

, HINDI 

POLITI.SCIEN

.

Other 

Science
2020 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4496
DEVENDRA 

KUMAR 

JAGRAM 

SINGH
25/5/1977

VILL- RANGHARWALA 

POST- SOHALPUR 

ROORKI HARIDWAR 

THANA 

2 2

BASIC 

STATISTICS, 

MODERN 

DRAMA, 

Other 

Science
2019 150 74 49.33 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4498 ANANT RAM
AMARDEV 

UNIYAL
28/6/1984

VILL & POST 

BADSAHITHOL 

DEVIDHAR CHAMBA 

TEHARI 249199

2 1 Z.B.C SCIENCE 2013 150 91 60.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4499

RAKESH 

CHANDRA 

ARYA

GAJENDRA 

ARYA
10-08-1984

VILL- JAGDHAR POST 

RANICHOURI THANA 

CHAMBA TEHARI 

249199

2 2 6 Z.B.C SCIENCE 2021 150 70 46.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4505

VIDHU CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR

02/10/1984 WARD NO-31 UMRWO 

NAGER PADMPUR 

KOTDWAR PAURI 1 1 9
HINDI.POLITI

CAL.ECO.

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2023 150 97 64.67

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4508

NEELAM 

KUMARI 

SAIN

ROSHAN 

KUMAR

25/08/1980 VILL-BALUPUR 

BALSWOGAAJ 

JHABREDA HARIDWAR-

247668

1 4 9
HINDI.ENG.E

CO.

Other 

Science
2018 150 81 54.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4512

SHANAWAZ ABDUL 

GAFURE

08/01/1986 H.NO-225/1 MAHI GRN 

BANDA RODE RURKI 

GANNEHAR
2 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2019 150 82 54.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4514

LOKESH 

KUMAR

CHANDRA 

PAL SINGH

10/07/1987 KHANPUR HARIDWAR-

247663 2 4
HINDI.ECO.HI

STORY

Other 

Science
2020 150 80 53.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4518

POOJA 

BISHT 

DARSAN 

SINGH

29/07/1991 VILL-PALAM PUR POST-

DEGHAT DIST-

ALMORA 1 1 9
HINDE 

ECO.POLTI.

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2023 150 90 60.00

SPCL 

B.ED 

IGNOU

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4519

ANKUR 

KUMAR

RAJESH 

KUMAR

04/05/1991 VILL-AKBAR PUR POST-

EKBALPUR DIST-

HARIDWAR 247668
2 1 PCM SCIENCE 2023 150 90 60.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4522

ANUJ 

GUPTA

JAGDISH 

PRASAD 

GUPTA

23/11/1984 VILL-PREM BHAWAN 

HAZRI BAAG BHEL 

HARIDWAR 249403
2 1 PCM SCIENCE 2011 150 106 70.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4523
LEELA 

BUDALKOTI

PADAM 

DUTT

10/04/1973 VILL-AWALA KOT 

NAINITAL 1 1 6
POLTI 

.SOCI.HIS

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 86 57.33 NIOS 2019 1400 1042 74.43 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

4526

SACHIN 

KUMAR

TEJ 

PARKASH

01/07/1997 VILL KANDARA 

GUPATKASHI 

RUDRAPRAYAG
2 2 P.C.M SCIENCE 2023 150 99 66.00 150 0.00 B.ED PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4527
VISHWAS 

SINGH

HUKAM 

CHNDRA
12/04/1989

VILL & PO-SHAHPUR 

SHEETALA KHEDA, 

DISTT-HARIDWAR, 

THANA-

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATH

SCIENCE 2021 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4529
VANDNA 

CHAUHAN

KASHI RAM 

CHAUHAN
13/12/1990

SHIVGARH, PO-

SULTANPUR, THANA-

PATHRI. DISTT-

HARIDWAR 247663

1 1 9

HINDI, 

ENGLISH,POL

ITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2023 150 92 61.33

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4530 SADHANA
HARI 

PRASAD
18/01/1997

TEHRI GARHWAL, 

THANA-THELA 

GHANSALI

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATH

SCIENCE 2023 150 96 64.00 150 0.00 B.ED PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4531
GAYUR 

HASAN

NATHU 

HASAN
11/10/1985

NAGAR PANCHYAT 

SULTANPUR, 

ADAMPUR THANA 

LAKSAR DISTT-

2 4

ENGLISH, 

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2011 150 85 56.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4545
ALOK 

TYAGI

CHANDRA 

KIRAN 

TYAGI

12/05/1986

MOHHLA-LAL BARA 

JAIN GALI MANGLOR, 

ROORKEE HARIDWAR.

2 1

ECONOMICS, 

ENGLISH, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 92 61.33

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4546 JYOTI
PURAN 

PRAKASH
02/04/1997

VILL-LAUKOT PO-

BHATROJKHAN 

ALMORA 263646, 

THANA-

1 1 7
Other 

Science
- 2019 150 98 65.33

D.ED 

SPCL.
2018 2500 1807 72.28

RCI SPECIAL 

D.ED

Lukrd mÙkh.kZ ugha vr% 

vugZ

4554
MOHAMMA

D SAMEER

GALIB 

HUSAIN
06/03/1992

VILL-JATOWALA, PO-

SABHAWALA, THANA-

SAHSPUR, DISTT-

DEHRADUN

2 4

HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 88 58.67

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4562

RAHULSING

H 

CHAUDHAR

Y

R.S. 

CHAUDHAR

Y

19/05/1987

VILL-KOT MALLA, 

RUDRAPRAYAG. 

246171

2 1
HINDI, 

GEOGRAPHY

, ENGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2015 150 100 66.67

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4563
MUKESH 

KUMAR

KHUSHALI 

RAM
10/07/1986

VILL-SILANGA PO-

MEHALCHORI, THANA-

GAIRSAIN DISTT-

CHAMOLI 24631

2 2 6
HINDI, 

SOCIOLOGY.

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
2019 150 80 53.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4565
RAVINDRA 

KUMAR

VIJAY PAL 

SINGH
02/07/1983

THANA-PUROLA, 

TAHSIL-BARKOT DISTT-

UTTARKASHI

2 4
ZOOLOZY, 

BOTANY, 

CHEMISTRY

SCIENCE 2011 150 87 58.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4566
ABDUL 

GAFFAR

SABBIR 

AHMAD
30/12/1990

VILL-DHAKI, PO-

SAHASPUR. TAHSIL-

VIKASH NAGAR DISTT-

DEHRADUN

2 1
HINDI, 

SOCIOLOGY, 

ECONOMICS

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4567
SEEMA 

RANA

TRILOK 

CHAND
21/05/1984

VILL-LAXMIPUR 

CHAUK, 

POPRITHIVIPUR 

KHERA, VIKASH 

NAGAR DISTT-

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATH

SCIENCE 150 0.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4569
PRADEEP 

SINGH

SUNDAR 

LAL
08/04/1990

VILL-JAKHARI PO-

PATARA THAN-

DHARASU DISTT-

UTTARKASHI

2 2
ECONOMICS, 

ENGLISH, 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
2018 150 62 41.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4571 RAJKUMARI
KAMLIYA 

LAL
05/06/1981

NAGAR PLIKA 

PARISAHD BARKOT, 

THANA-BARKOT, PO-

BARKOT, WARD NO-02, 

1 2 9

HINDI, 

SANSKRIT, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2018 150 78 52.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4573
RAJENDRA 

KUMAR
RATIYA 03/07/1989

VILL-ODATA. PO-

THADIYAAR. TAHSIL-

MORI DISTT-

UTTARKASHI249128

2 2

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE. 

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
2019 150 83 55.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4575
KHADEEJA 

NAQVI

SUHAIL 

AKHTAR
05/02/1986

HOUSE NO-9 LANE NO-

02 SHRI RAM PURAM 

COLONY KAWANLI 

ROAD. DEHRADUN

1 1 9
CHEMISTRY, 

ZOOLOGY, 

BOTANY

SCIENCE 2014 150 95 63.33 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4615
RASHMI 

RANI

MAHENDRA 

SINGH
20-03-1988

VILL- PATRAMPUR, 

POST- BADYUWALA, 

UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR, 244712

1 2
SOCIOLOGY 

GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI

Other 

Science
2018 150 65 43.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4627

JAVED MUMTAJ 

AHMAD 16-03-1988

BHAGWANPUR DAF HARIDWAR

2 4
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 85 56.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4629

JAVED ALI SHARIF 

AHMAD
11-01-1980

VILL- RUHALAKI DAYALPUR POST- BHAGWANPUR HARIDWAR

2 4
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2013 150 95 63.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4630

SEEMA DEVI SOMPAL 

SINGH
06-02-1992

VILL&POST- JAKHPATIYOU NARAYANGAGAD CHAMOLI

1 2
ENG, P SCI, 

SOCI

Other 

Science
2019 150 64 42.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4631

MUFEED 

ALAM

MOHTREEM 

ALI 07-07-1982

VILL- KHELPUR NASRULAPUR POST- BHAGWANPUR HARIDWAR

2 4
ECO, P SCI, 

ENG

Other 

Science
2013 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4632

AJEET 

SINGH

BRAHAMPA

L SINGH 12-07-1975

B-4 SHASTRI NAGAR JWALAPUR HARIDWAR

2 2
ECO, ENG, 

SOCI

Other 

Science
2019 150 72 48.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4633

BABLI 

KUMARI

LAL SINGH

09-01-1977

B-4 SHASTRI NAGAR JWALAPUR HARIDWAR

1 2
ECO, HIN, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2019 150 69 46.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4635

RASHID ALI MOHSEN

25-07-1987

NAGAR PANCHAYAT SULTANPUR ADAMPUR HARIDWAR

2 4
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2020 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET 2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4636

YOGENDRA 

SINGH

YASHPAL 

SINGH 11-02-1988

VILL-SYUPURI POST- RASHWAL RUDRAPRAYAG

2 1
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2022 150 92 61.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4637

MOHD ARIF TAHIR 

HASAN 10-06-1986

VILL- BIJHOLI POST -KHAS THANA MANGLOR HARIDWAR

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2011 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4639

VISHAKHA 

GAUTAM

MAHESH 

NATH 

GAUTAM
26-11-1992

GALI- NO-21 AMITGRAM GUMANIWALA RISHIKESH

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2018 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4640

PAWAN 

KUMAR

SHIV 

KUMAR 08-05-1988

VILL&POST- KHERA JAT THANA MANGLOR ROORKEE HARIDWAR

2 2
HIN, SOC, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2013 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4641

BABLU DHARM 

SINGH 04-01-1981

VILL- SOther ScienceHENI SHAHJHAPUR POST- BHAGWANPUR HARIDWAR

2 2
SOC, P SCI, 

DRAMA

Other 

Science
2019 150 98 65.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4643

JAGMOHAN 

SINGH

GOPAL 

SINGH 21-09-1978

VILL- JAYKANDI UCHCHADUNGI RUDRAPRAYAG

2 1
P SCI, ECO, 

GEO

Other 

Science
2013 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4644

ARVIND 

KUMAR

GANESH 

LAL 05-07-1987

VILL- SOGANA POST- DADOLI RUDRAPRAYAG

2 2
ENG, HIS, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2018 150 76 50.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
4646 ARVIND 

KUMAR

RAKAM 

SINGH

30-01-1981 VILL&POST- MANAK PUR ADAMPUR BHAGWANPUR HARIDWAR

2 4 6

PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1074 76.71

NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

4647

BEER SINGH RAMESH 

CHAND 10-11-1981

VILL- LADBALI POST- MANGLOR HARIDWAR

2 2 6
ECO, P SCI, 

HIS

Other 

Science
2019 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4648

AMIT 

VERMA

MEGHRAJ 

VERMA 10-09-1982

HN-144/10 PURVAWALI SHIVCOLONY GANESHPUR ROORKEE HARIDWAR

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2013 150 93 62.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4649

PREETI MOHAN 

CHANDRA 

GARKOTI
08-09-1984

HN-845 SAINIK COLONY HARIDAR

1 1
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2013 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4651

SAPNA RANI DHARAM 

PAL SINGH
12-11-1987

VILL- BHAGTOLI POST- JHADARERA ROORKEE HARIDWAR

1 2
ENG, SOCI, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
2019 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET 2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4652

KHUSRUDE

EN

NIZAMUDDE

EN
15-08-1991

WN-4 ISLAMNAGAR NAGAR PANCHAYAT SULTANPUR HARIDWAR

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2013 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4654

DEEPALI 

VERMA

GOPI 

CHAND 

VERMA
31-03-1985

HN- 158 RELWE ROAD NEAR SHIV MANDIR GANESHPUR ROORKEE HARIDWAR

1 1 9
B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4656

SEEMA KALIRAM

10-12-1990

VILL- LAM GRANT POST- SIKRONDA BHAGWANPUR HARIDWAR

1 2
ENG, P SCI, 

SOCI

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2018 150 78 52.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4658

ABHISHEK 

KUMAR

SANJAY 

KUMAR
10-05-1993

NAGAR PANCHAYAT SULTANPUR ADAMPUR HARIDWAR

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2018 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4659

MOHD 

AMJAD

ABDUL AZIZ

05-07-1992

VILL- NEHNDPUR SUTHARI, POST- SULTANPUR HARIDWAR

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2019 150 96 64.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4662

INDU 

DUKLAN

RAMAKANT 

DUKLAN 01-07-1985

PAURI

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 2013 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4665

MAMTA 

RANI

CHAMAN 

LAL 15-07-1986

VILL&POST- SALIYAR ROORKEE HARIDWAR

1 2 9
HIN, SOCI, P 

SCI

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 77 51.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4667

ANJEETA RAMSHARA

N 25-08-1991

VILL- SHIVDAS PUR URF TELI WALA POST- DHANORI HARIDWAR

1 2 9
B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT

Other 

Science
2020 150 70 46.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4669

KAVITA 

DEVI

CHET RAM

14-02-1992

VILL- BHAGTOWALI POST- JHABRERA HARIDWAR

1 2 9
ECO, ENG, 

HINDI

Other 

Science
2018 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4670

ANJALI 

PANWAR

DESHRAJ

01-10-1993

981/A GALI NO-4 SHIV VIHAR GANESHPUR ROORKEE HARIDWAR

1 2 9
B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT

Other 

Science
2020 150 72 48.00 150 0.00 B.ED PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4672

GAYATRI KARM 

SINGH
19-08-1981

VILL- ALIPUR POST- BAHADARABAD HARIDWAR

1 4 9
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 2019 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4674

PRITI DEVI TEJPAL 

SINGH 12-12-1989

73/3 IRI COLONY ROORKEE HARIDWAR

1 4 9
Other 

Science
2021 150 93 62.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4676

MANISH 

KUMAR

SITA RAM

02-06-1989

VILL&POST- KOTAMURADNAGAR HARIDWAR

2 4
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 87 58.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4681

Mohd 

Mursaleen

Mohd 

Mustakeem

 02/03/1990 Ransura, Margupur, Haridwar 247667

2 4
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

Other 

Science
2018 150 86 57.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4682

Ritu Dabral Rajendra 

Dabral

 04/06/1988 Bhawwala Premnagar, Dehradun, 

1 1 9
English, 

Economics, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2013 150 110 73.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4688

Amjad Ali Mohd Ibrahim  19/09/1987 Near Masjied Umar Dhal Wali, Sultanpur, Aadampur, Lakshar Haridwar 247658

2 4
Hindi, Pol 

Science , 

Sanskrit

Other 

Science
2021 150 81 54.00 150 0.00

ignou 

B.Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4689

Anil Kumar Harpal Singh  04-03-1981 Dadli, Po- Shirchandi, Bhagwanpur, Haridwar 247661

2 2
Hindi, 

Economics, Pol 

Science

Other 

Science
2018 150 60 40.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4691

Kuldeep Singh Virendra 

Singh

 02-08-1988 Noorpur, Budhpur Chauhan Jhaberada Haridwar 247665

2 4
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 150 0.00 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4697

Megha Devi Shubhash 

Arya

 02-09-1994 Vill & Po- Hasanpur, Madanpur, Bhagwanpur, Haridwar 247662

1 4 9
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 111 74.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4699

Rakhi Gajpal Singh 

Rana

 03-07-1991 Vill & Po. Kundara, Rudraprayag, Agastyamuni, Near P.G. Collagae Agastyamuni

1 1 9
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2019 150 96 64.00 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4700
Kamal Singh 

Koshyari

Mahendra 

Singh 

Koshyari

18-09-1995
Kathayat ward No. 7 

Bagesawar 263642
2 1

NOT 

AVAILABLE
SCIENCE 2021 150 92 61.33

Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 992 70.86 NIOS D.EL.ED

Lukrd vadi= layXu ugha] Lukrd 

mÙkh.kZ ugha vr% vugZ

4701

Rashmi Mehra Nandan Singh 

Mehra

 03-07-1992 Near Tamer Nagari, Dugalkhola, Almora, 263601

1 1 9
English, 

History, Pol 

Science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 92 61.33

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4705

Ravi Singh 

Rana

Prem Singh  02-02-1992 Sadhunagar, Lamakheda, Sitargang U.S. Nagar 262405

2 3

Botny, 

Chemistry, 

Industrial 

Microbiology

SCIENCE 2018 150 74 49.33 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
4709 Radha Mehta Kharak Singh 

Mehta

 14-02-1983 Joshi Paldi, Po- Janoti Paldi, Bageshwar, 263630

1 5 9

Zology, Botny, 

Chemistry

SCIENCE 2019 150 103 68.67 150 0.00 Nios 

D.El.Ed

2019 1400 981 70.07

NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA

4710

Meenakshi 

Saini

Pahal Singh 

Saini

 14-02-1986 Hadipur, Po- Sohalpur, Haridwar 247667

1 4 9
Socilogy, Pol 

Science, 

English

Other 

Science
2011 150 80 53.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4712

Pooja Rajpal Singh  02-03-1995 Karnal Enclave Pradeep Vihar Colony Rurki Haridwar 247666

1 1 9

English, 

Sociolory, 

Draiwing & 

Paint

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00

Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 1056 75.43 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

4715

Geevan Ram Bhupal Ram  01-07-1989 Near Ambedkar Park Jawahar Jyoti Damdhunga, Kathgodam

2 2
Hindi, History, 

Pol Science

Other 

Science
2019 150 72 48.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4717

Jyoti Rani Bharat Singh  12-10-1987 Arya Samaj Road Jaspur U.S. Nagar, 244712

1 1 9
Sanskrit, Home 

Science, Hindi

Other 

Science
2014 150 91 60.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4718

Jamilur 

Rehman

Khalilur 

Rehman

02-06-1986 Ward 13, Kiccha U.S. Nagar 263148

2 4
Hindi, Sanskrit, 

Pol Science

Other 

Science
2019 150 83 55.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4722

Pooja Bajwal Dungar Singh 

Adhikari

 30-04-1985 Aanand Nagar Lane No 2 Balawala Dehradun

1 1 9
Zology, Botny, 

Chemistry
SCIENCE 2013 150 98 65.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4724

Nirmla Tularam  08-05-1987 Kandi, Po- Kandoi, Chakrata Dehradun, 248124

1 3 9
Hindi, Pol 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2019 150 79 52.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4739

AJAY 

KUMAR

PADAM 

SINGH

08-11-1979 VILL-VEERPURI 

JASPUR US NAGER-

2444712
2 1

BOTANY, 

Chemistry
SCIENCE 2023 150 103 68.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4741

YOGITA 

PANDAY

GOPALDAT 

PANDAY

16-09-1991 NAAG JOSHI 

DONEGAAD 

SOMESHWAR ALMORA 
1 1 9 B.COM

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2016 150 98 65.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4774

AZHAR 

NAEEM

ZAFAR 

NAEEM

10-02-1981 KASIPUR US NAGER 

2 4
HINDI.SOCI.H

ISTO

Other 

Science
2021 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4779
CHHAYA 

SHARMA

SURESH 

CHAND 

SHARMA

02-01-1985

H.NO-321,SOLANI 

PURAM,ROORKEE,HAR

IDWAR,247667

1 1 9
POL.SCIENCE

,SANSKRIT,E

NGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2016 150 104 69.33 IGNOU 2014 1300 923 71.00 IGNOU D.EL.ED

bxuw Mh0,y0,M0 gS 
ySfdu f'k{kk fe= ugh vr% 
fu;ekoyh ds fu;ekuqlkj 

vugZ 

4823
SHABNAM 

JAHAN

MOUD 

YUSUF
07-03-2005

VILL-BODAHEDI,P.O-

MARGUBPUR,HARIDW

AR,247667

1 4 9
HISTORY,PO

L.SCIENCE,U

RDU

Other 

Science
2025 150 84 56.00

HARIYA

NA
2024 1050 776 73.90

Hariyana 

D.EL.ED

vk;q 21 o"kZ ls de vr% 

fujLr

4825 RAJEE 

SHRIKOTI

ABBAL 

SINGH 

SHRIKOTI

05-02-1982 H.NO-230,SECTOR-

13B,DUNGIDHAR,NEW 

TEHRI,TEHRI 

GARHWAL

1 1 9

PHYSICS,MA

THS,COMPUT

ER SCIENCE

SCIENCE 2013 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 NIOS 2017-191400 1088 77.71

NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

4831 Jai Prakash Govind Singh 30-12-1984

Near old NCC Office 

Subhasnagar Gopeshwer 

Chamoli

2 1
Physics, 

Chemisty 

Mathematics

Science 2013 150 111 74.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4835 Suneeta Suraj Bali 04-03-1997
Vill-Sisouya Khatima 

Thana Jahnkaiya USN
1 4 9

English, 

Economics, 

Political 

Science

Other 

Science
2013 150 83 55.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4843 Anoop Panwar
Kundan Singh 

panwar
05-07-1983

Near Basant Vihar Post-

Gopeshwer Chamoli
2 1

Physics, 

Chemisty, 

Computert 

Application

Science 2015 150 93 62.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
4850 Khushboo 

Mehra

Trilok Singh 

Mehra

19-08-1995 Karnel Ward Kathgodam 

Shishmahal Haldwani 1 1 9

B.Com Other 

Science

150 0

0.00
Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 1027 73.36 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

4859 Tara Singh Balwant Singh 01-09-1979
Vill-Patrampur Jaspur 

Badiyowala USN
2 2

Education 

Geography 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2019 150 89 59.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4888 ANJANA
SHIVLAL 

ARYA
10-03-1984

DIVYA PHOTO STUDIO, 

VIJAYNAGAR, 

AGASTYAMUNI, 246421

1 2
GEOGRAPHY 

ECONOMICS 

POLITY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2016 150 82 54.67

IGNOU 

D.EL.ED
2015 1000 630 63.00

IGNOU 

D.EL.ED

bxuw Mh0,y0,M0 gS 
ySfdu f'k{kk fe= ugh vr% 
fu;ekoyh ds fu;e vugZ 

4901
DEVESHWA

RI 

BHAJAN 

SINGH
07-03-1992

VILLAGE-KUND HAT 

POST-CHANDRAPURI 

RUDRAPRAYAG-246425

1 2 9

HINDI 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2024 150 0.00

MP 

D.EL.ED
2024 2400 1402 58.42 MP D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

4928

PREMA 

ARYA 

SHER RAM 

ARYA 25/06/1984

VILL-SATUNGA POST- 

SATUNGA THANA 

MUKTESHWAR 

NAINITAL 263132

1 2 9

HINDI , 

HISTORY, 

EDUCATION 

HOME 

Other 

Science
2019 150 66 44.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4931

ANIL 

KUMAR 

JOSHI

JEEWAN 

CHAND 

JOSHI
16/07/1985

VILL-DEWAL POST -

DEWAL BICHHRAL  

THANA KANDA 

BAGESHWAR 263631

2 1

HISTORY , 

POLITICAL , 

SOCIOLOGY ,  

-  B.COM

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 102 68.00 P.DPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4934

BHAWAN 

SINGH

NAR SINGH

24/04/1983

VILL & POST SUPI 

MUKTESHWAR 

NAINITAL 
2 1 7

Z.B.FORESTR

Y
SCIENCE 2013 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4935

THAKUR 

SINGH

NAIN SINGH

01/01/1984

VILL- PASDEV POST- 

OKHALI SIRODH 

BAGESHWAR GHIROLI 
2 5 B.COM

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 98 65.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4936

KHUSAL 

LAL

DARSHAN 

RAM 
05-03-01979

VILL-JAKH POST-

NAKHOLI CHAMOLI 

NARAYANBAGAD 2 2

ENGLISH 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIE.

Other 

Science
2019 150 60 40.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4937

MANJU 

NAGARKOTI

DEWAN 

SINGH 15/06/1988

VILL-ERA POST 

MANDOLI ALMORA 

RANIKHET 263645
1 5 9

Z.B.FORESTR

Y
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 112 74.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4939

SATENDRA 

SINGH

BALWANT 

SINGH 03/06/1988

VILL-GIRSHA POST-

JILASHU 

KARANPRAYAG 

CHAMOLI 246446

2 1 p.c.m SCIENCE 2013 150 97 64.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4940

ANIL 

KUMAR 

PUSHKAR 

LAL
27/06/1988

VILL-PALHONI POST -

NARAYANBAGAD 

CHAMOLI 2 2
ENGLISH, 

GEOGRAPHY

,POLI.SCIE.

Other 

Science
2018 150 74 49.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4941

MOHAN LAL SANGRAM 

LAL 25/07/1978

VILL-NORAKH POST-

PIPALKOTI CHAMOLI 

246472
2 2

ECONOMICS, 

GEOGRAPHY

, DEFENCE & 

STRATEGIC 

Other 

Science
2019 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4946

SATYAPRAK

ASH

ESHWAR 

DAYAL 26/06/1986

VILL-LADOLI POST- 

VEDIKHAL PATT-

SAWALI THALISEN 

PAURI

2 2
EDUCATION 

HINDI 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 62 41.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4950

KALASH 

SINGH

BUDHA 

SINGH 01/03/1984

VILL &POST- RAIPUR 

THANA JASHPUR 

USNAGAR 244712
2 2

HINDI, 

GEOGRAPHY

, SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4951

MANJU RAJESH 

SINGH 4-03-1980

VILL-DEWALIKHAL 

POST-MARORA 

GAIRSAIN CHAMOLI 

246428

1 1 9

GEOGRAPHY 

, 

ECONOMICS, 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 98 65.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4955

VINOD RAM GOPAL RAM

10-05-1989

VILL-PHALYATI  POST - 

BHAISUDGAON 

SOMESHWAR ALMORA 

263637 

2 2
HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 62 41.33 150 0.00

IGNO 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4956

SONAM 

RAJPOOT

VED 

PRAKASH 

SINGH
16/03/1990

MUHALLA-

GOUTAMNAGAR 

KASHIPUR USNAGAR 

244713

1 1 9
ENGLISH, 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 101 67.33

Uttarprad

esh B.ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4957

NEETU 

CHAUHAN

PRITHI 

SINGH 29/11/1984

KEISHNA NAGAR 

AVASH VIKASH 

KASHIPUR USNAGAR 

244713

1 1 9 p.c.m SCIENCE 2011 150 114 76.00 150 0.00
Uttarprad

esh B.ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4961

PINGLA GHANANAN

D BISHT 12-06-1992

NAI BASTI MANPUR 

KASHIPUR USNAGAR 1 5 9
ECONOMICS, 

EDUCATION, 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 106 70.67

Uttarakh

and B.ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4962

TARUN 

RANI

PRAMOD 

KUMAR
10-08-1986

WARD NO-17 HOUSE 

NO-68 MUHALLA-

KANONGOYAN 

KASHIPUR USN 244713

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

MATHS
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 98 65.33

Uttarprad

esh B.ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4966

NEETU 

CHAUHAN

ASHOK 

KUMAR
12-06-1989

ANAND VIHAR NEAR 

GOLU GARDEN 

GIRITAL KASHIPUR, US 

NAGAR

1 1 9 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 96 64.00 NIOS PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4967

VINAY 

KUMAR

HRIDESH 

KUMAR 15-3-1992

MOHALLAH,- 

DIPIYAMN, JASPUR, 

THANA JASPUR, US 

NAGAR, 244712

2 4
PHYSICS 

MATHS
SCIENCE 2020 150 83 55.33 150 0.00 NIOS PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4968

SAURAV 

KUMAR 

Rajpur

KULVEER 

SINGH 10-07-1990

NAGAR PANCHAYAT- 

MAHUVADA BARA, 

JASPUR, US NAGAR, 

244712

2 1
PHYSICS 

MATHS
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 94 62.67 NIOS PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4969

SALONI UDAYRAJ 

SINGH 20-06-1984

KRISHNA NAGAR, 

AWAS VIKAR, 

KAHSIPUR, US NAGAR, 

244713

1 1 9
HOME 

SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

Other 

Science
2011 150 108 72.00 150 0.00 NIOS PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4971

PHOOL 

JAHAN

MOHAMMA

D AAMEEN
30-6-1989

HOUSE NO- 172, 

KATORATAAL, 

TUFELKABAG, 

KASHIPUR US NAGAR, 

244713

1 4 9 ZBC SCIENCE 2020 150 83 55.33 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4973

PANKAJ 

KUMAR

SATYA PAL 

SINGH 20-4-1989

NAGAR PANCHAYAT- 

MAHUVA DABAR, 

JASPUR, US NAGAR, 

244712

2 4
ENGLISH 

ECONOMICS 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
2019 150 77 51.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4977
PRAMOD 

SINGH SAINI

SOBHA RAM 

SAINI
03/01/1980

VILL-DADA 

BHATTI,P.O-

HASANPUR 

MADANPUR,BHAGWA

2 4 6
HINDI,SANSK

RIT,GEOGRA

PHY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2024 150 85 56.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4983
SUNIL 

KUMAR

RAJAN 

SINGH
10/07/1997

VILL & P.O-

KHARI,BIJNOUR,246728
2 1 P.C.M SCIENCE 2023 150 112 74.67 150 0.00 UP dled 2020 3200 2837

88.66

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSAvr% 

vugZ

4984
AMIT 

KUMAR

NARESH 

KUMAR
15/02/1997

VILL-UMRI,P.O-

BAHPURA,BIJNOUR,24

6728

2 1
MATHS,PHYS

ICS,STATICS
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 90 60.00 UP dled 2020 3200 2782

86.94

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuoklh ugh gSA vr% 

vug

4985 RIJVAN YAMIN ALI 05/06/1975

VILL-GARH,P.O-

GARHMEERPUR,HARID

WAR,249402

2 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2013 150 86 57.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4986

PANKAJ 

KUMAR 

SAINI

HARPAL 

SINGH
15/09/1984

VILL & P.O-

MANUBAS,HARIDWAR
2 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2013 150 96 64.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4991 AMIT

CHANDRA 

MOHAN 

BHATT

24/02/1984

VILL-CHAUND,P.O-

PHALSI,RUDRAPRAYA

G

2 1 ZBC SCIENCE 2018 150 98 65.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4992
ANOOP 

KANDPAL

DINESH 

CHANDRA 

KANDPAL

15/02/1984

H.NO-194 NEAR 

MARUTI 

WORKSHOP,VILL&P.O-

GHOLTIR,RUDRAPRAY

2 1 P.C.M SCIENCE 2018 150 105 70.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

4995
AKRAM 

KHAN

MOHD 

ALAM
15/07/1979

H.NO-811,PASCHIM 

AMBAR 

TALAB,GANGNAHAR,R

OORKEE,HARIDWAR,2

2 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2014 150 85 56.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



4997 RESHMA
GOKAL 

CHAND
10/08/1988

VILL-NATHED 

GAON,P.O-

GADOLI,BARKOT,UTTA

RKASHI,249141

1 2 9
HINDI,HISTO

RY,POL.SCIE

NCE

Other 

Science
2019 150 76 50.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5003
SUMIT 

KUMAR

PUSHPENDR

A SINGH
14/05/1996

MOHD.SADAT KASBA 

JHALU,BIJNOUR,246728
2 1 P.C.M SCIENCE 2023 150 107 71.33 150 0.00 UP dled 2020 3200 2860

89.38

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuokl ugha gSAvr% vugZ

5005
SUSHIL 

KUMAR
DULI RAM 01/07/1987

MO-KESHAVPURAM 

NEAR RSS 

OFFICE,BAHERI,BAREI

LLY,243201

2 4
ENGLISH,SA

NSKRIT

Other 

Science
2021 150 82 54.67 NIOS 2017-191400 1035 73.93 NIOS D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ fuokl 

layXu ugh gSA blfy, vugZ

5006
SOHIT 

KUMAR

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

SINGH

10/07/1993

MOH-GAUTIYA 

SINGH,BAHERI,BAREIL

LY,UP,243201

2 1 B.TECH SCIENCE 2020 150 101 67.33 150 0.00 UP dled 2019 3200 2771

86.59

UP D.EL.ED

mRrjk[k.M dk LFkkbZ 
fuokl ugha gSAvr% vugZ

5009 ANURADHA OMCHAND 05/07/1991

VILL-THASKA,P.O-

MANGLOR,ROORKEE,H

ARIDWAR

1 2 9
ENGLISH,HIN

DI,SOCIOLOG

Y

Other 

Science
2023 150 71 47.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5010 BABITA
SUKHBIR 

SINGH
09/09/1979

VILL-BAHEDKI 

SAIDABAD,IQBALPUR,J

HABREDA,HARIDWAR,

247668

1 2 9
HINDI,ENGLI

SH,POL.SCIE

NCE

Other 

Science
2019 150 76 50.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5011 NEELAM
AJMER 

SINGH
04/06/1988

VILL-HEERAHEDI,P.O-

JHABRERA,ROORKEE,

HARIDWAR,247665

1 4 9
HINDI,SANSK

RIT,SOCIOLO

GY

Other 

Science
2022 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5015 MAYA
BHIM 

PRASAD
05/04/1988

VILL & P.O-

RAIWALA,DEHRADUN,

UTTARAKHAND,249205

1 1 9 P.C.M SCIENCE 150 0.00 2023 150 102 68.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5016

VIMAL 

KISHOR 

GAIROLA

PRUSHOTTA

M DATT 

GAIROLA

10/02/1989

60,VILL-SAULA,P.O-

BINAKKHAL,BHILANG

ANA,TEHRI GARHWAL

2 1 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5018
MANOJ 

SINGH

BACHAN 

SINGH
30/09/1979

VILL-

DANGU,THATYUR,DH

ANULTI,TEHRI 

GARHWAL

2 2 B.COM
Other 

Science
2013 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5022
RAVINDER 

KUMAR

TEJ PAL 

SINGH
10/12/1978

WARD NO-08 NAGAR 

PANCHAYAT,RAMPUR,

ROORKEE,HARIDWAR

2 2
ECONOMICS,

POL.SCIENCE

,SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2018 150 63 42.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5023 GULBAHAR
ALLAH 

RAKKHA
01/01/1990

VILL & P.O-MEHWAR 

KALAN,ROORKEE,HAR

IDWAR,247667

2 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2019 150 88 58.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5024
DEEPA 

BISHT

RAJENDER 

SINGH 

BISHT

16/06/1989

VILL-GAUHAR 

PATIYA,P.O-

BIGRABAG,KHATIMA,

U.S.N,262308

1 5 9
ENGLISH,ED

UCATION,HIS

TORY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 92 61.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5051
PAREMJEET 

KAUR

GURU 

DAYAL
01/09/1982

THDC CLONY 

DEHRAKHAAS 

DHERDOON

1 4 9
ENG.POLI.EC

O

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 90 60.00

UP 

B.T.C
2013 1200 953 79.42

UP 

PATRACHAR 

B.T.C.

i=kpkj ch0Vh0lh0 gksus ds 
dkj.k vugZ



5063
VANDANA 

BHANDRI

VIKRAM 

SINGH
02/09/1984

H.NO 419 GALI NO-4 

GANESH BHIR GANGA 

NAGER RISHKESH

1 1 9 P.C.M SCIENCE 150 0.00 2014 150 91 60.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5080 Neha Saini Baburam Saini 14-08-1995

Vill-Nijampur Post-

Gurukul narsan manglor 

Haridwar

1 3 9
Hindi, English, 

Education

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00

Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 912 65.14 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

5081
Bhimendra 

Singh

Pitamber 

Singh
02-02-1982

Vill-Sherpur Thana 

Sahspur Simla By Pass 

Road Sahspur

2 3
English, 

Economics, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2019 150 78 52.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5082
Manju 

Kamboj

Surendra 

Kumar
05-06-1983

Vill-Hasnawal Post-

Biharigarh Bhagwanpur 

Haridwar

1 4 9

English, 

Sociology, 

Political 

Science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 77 51.33

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5083 Radhe Shyam Shiv Saran 11-10-1978
Vill-Sukdala Post-Miltadi 

Purala Uttarkashi
2 4

Political 

Science, 

Economics

Other 

Science
2013 150 87 58.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5085 Reena Devi
Jai Pal Singh 

Saini
17-07-1985

Vill-Dada Jalal pur Post-

Hal Majra Hridwar
1 4 9

Economics, 

Hindi, Socilogy

Other 

Science
2018 150 81 54.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5089 Urmila Gaur
Ramesh 

Chandra
23-08-1989

Vill-Kesarpur Gadsira 

Narayanbagar Chamoli
1 1 9

Zoology 

Botany 

Chemistry

Science 2013 150 95 63.33 150 0.00

B.ED+B

RIZ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5090 Anshu Saini Pawan Kumar 04-08-1989
Nand Vihar Colony Sunhra 

Road Roorki Haridwar
1 4 9

English, 

Political 

Science, 

Drawing & 

Other 

Science
2018 150 91 60.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5091 Nisha Kunwar Singh 14-11-1986

Bisht Niwas Devpur 

Devka Kamlwaganja 

Haldwani

1 1 9
Home Science, 

English, 

Economics

Other 

Science
2013 150 93 62.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5095 Deep Chandra Badri Prasad 02-04-1983
Vill-Dini Malli Post- 

Pahadpani Nanital
2 2

History, 

Economics, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2015 150 89 59.33

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5097
Virendra 

Singh
Ganga Singh 30-06-1976

Vill-Khaliyana band Post-

Gairsain Chamoli
2 1 7

Hindi, 

Economics, 

Geography

Other 

Science
2020 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5098 Bhag Chand Rishi Ram 20-10-1990
Vill-Loadsi Jamni Post-

Gular Dogi Tehri 
2 2

Zoology 

Botany 

Chemistry

Science 2018 150 68 45.33 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5099 Kamla Rani
Chandar Lal 

Oliya
26-10-1984

Vill-Kandal Near Satsang 

Bhawan Post-Kotie 

Kschtra Dehradun

1 2 9
Hindi, Political 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2019 150 63 42.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5100
Rajesh Prasad 

Semwal

Ravi Datt 

Semwal
10-06-1982

Vill-Saur Post-Chylyani 

Makhdet Jaunpur Tehri
2 4

Hindi, Political 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2018 150 95 63.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5101
Jagdamba 

Prasad Manori

Mohan Prasad 

Manori
15-04-1989

Vill-HaramJwala Post-

Mehuwal Maffi Dehradun
2 1

Physics 

Chemistry 

Mathematics

Other 

Science
2018 150 97 64.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5102
Praveen 

Kumar
Shyam Lal 11-12-1990

Vill-Khadkyasem Post-

Moltadi Purol Uttarakashi
2 2

English, 

Geography, 

Political 

Science

Other 

Science
2021 150 75 50.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5107 Jaslesh Raj Singh 04-05-1986
Vill & Post-Khanpur 

lakshar Haridwar
1 4 9

English 

Socilogy 

Education

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 81 54.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5110 Manju ARYA Sheru Ram 02-07-1985
Vill & Post- Basbhira 

Chaukhutia Almora
1 2

History, 

Political 

Science, 

Socilogy

Other 

Science
2020 150 69 46.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5111 Hema Ram Lal 01-03-1979
Mahendra Ara Machine 

OLD ITI Bareli Haldwani
1 2 9

Hindi, Sanskrit, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2018 150 79 52.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5115
Janki Jeena 

SINGWAL

Heera Singh 

jeena
03-05-1990

Jawahr Nagar Nagla Dairy 

Farm Pantnagar
1 5 9

Zoology 

Botany 

Chemistry

Science 150 0.00 2022 150 90 60.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5118 Mamta rawat
Sarat Singh 

Rawat
06-06-1985

Vill-Badeth hPost-Raimera 

Uttarkashi
1 4 9

Zoology 

Botany 

Chemistry

Science 2021 150 81 54.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5119 Anju Kamal Singh 04-06-1984
Vill-Baalkyari Post-

Resmmajri Doiwala DDN
1 4 9

Hindi, 

Sociology,

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 89 59.33

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5121 Amol Singh Ranveer Singh 15-07-1989
Vill-Gorna Post-Bhawan 

Tehri Garhwal
2 4 9

Chemistry, 

Zoology, 

Botany

Science 2023 150 84 56.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5125
Basanti 

KUMARI
Sanwari Lal 07-03-1980

Vill-Bijora Post-Dewl 

Naugaun Uttarakashi
1 2 9

English, 

Economics, 

Education

Other 

Science
2023 150 73 48.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5129
RAJESHWAR

I DEVI

CHANDRA 

MOHAN
01-12-1985

VILL-JUNAIR,P.O-ASED 

SIMLI,CHAMOLI,
1 2 9

POL.SCIENCE

,HISTORY,EN

GLISH

Other 

Science
2025 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5130
RANJAN 

KUTHARI

K R 

KUTHARI
17-05-1983

VILL-GUNOGI,PATTI-

BAMUND,CHAMBA,TE

HRI GARHWAL

2 1 P.C.M SCIENCE 2013 150 113 75.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5143
UPASANA 

BAHUGUNA

BHUPRNDR

A 

BAHUGUNA

12-08-1989
VILL-& P.O-

RANICHAURI
1 1 9

ENGLISH,GE

OGRAPHY,MI

LITRY 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 107 71.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5144
VIRENDRA 

SINGH

PRABHU 

LAL
05-01-1985

VILL & P.O-

SAINJ,KALASI,DEHRAD

UN,248165

2 3
PHYSICS,MA

THS,STATICS
SCIENCE 2019 150 71 47.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5146

RAJENDRA 

SINGH 

RANA

SOBAT 

SINGH 

RANA

20-05-1989

VILL-BARDA,P.O-

SHRIKOT,NAINBAAG,T

HEIR GARHWAL

1 4 9 ZBC SCIENCE 2019 150 86 57.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5147
RUPALI 

GARG

RAKESH 

KUMAR 

GARG

17-08-1986

PLOT-288 SHYAM 

KUTIR LANE NO-

05,NAGENDRA 

SAKLANI 

MARG,BANJARAWALA

1 1 9 B.COM
Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 93 62.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5148 ANITA SAINI
KALLU 

SINGH
05-05-1982

VILL-PREM 

RAJPUR,BHAGWANPU

R,HARIDWAR,247671

1 4 9
HINDI,SANSK

RIT,SOCIOLO

GY

Other 

Science
2018 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5150
DEEN 

BANDHU
RATI RAM 20-04-1993

VILL-SHAHEEDWALA 

GRANT,P.O-

BUGGAWALA,HARIDW

R,247662

2 2
ENGLISH,ED

UCATION.,PO

L.SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 83 55.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5154
YASH PAL 

SINGH

KANWAR 

SINGH
21-12-1983

VILL-& P.O-

KHAND,CHMBA TEHRI 

GARHWAL

2 1 ZBC SCIENCE 2019 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5158
VIVEK 

NAINWAL

PRAM 

BALLABH 

NAINWAL

15-04-1979

VILL & P.O-

NAINI,KARNPRAYAG,C

HAMOLI

2 1 6
PHYSICS,CHE

MISTRY,STA

TICS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2011 150 92 61.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5164
URMILA 

ARYA
TOTA LAL 07-03-1983

VILL-KUNJETHI,P.O-

KALIMATH,UKHIMATH

,RUDRAPRAYAG

1 2 9
HINDI,ENGLI

SH,ECONOMI

CS

Other 

Science
2018 150 66 44.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5171
MANOJ 

BHARAT

JANESHWA

R PRASAD
20-05-1980

VILL & P.O-

MANUBAS,HARIDWAR,

247667

2 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2013 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5178

Dalveer Lal Sheri Ram  10-05-1979 Sadkot Po- Nakholi, Chamoli 246455

2 2 6
 Economics, 

Pol Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2019 150 72 48.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5184

Deepa Rani Ram Singh  28-03-1992 Julahan, Jaspur U.S. Nagar, 

1 4 9
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 95 63.33
PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5198

Sapana Devi 

Rana

Jogendra 

Singh Rana

02-06-1991 Kumrah, Po- Naugaon Thaggu, Khatima, U.S. Nagar 262308

1 3 9
Education, 

Hindi, Pol 

Science

Other 

Science
2019 150 66 44.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5201

Neelam Sher Singh 

Negi

 08-10-1986 Budoli, Po- Silli Rudraprayag, Agastyamuni

1 1 6
English, 

Economics, 

Education

Other 

Science
2023 150 104 69.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5203

Mamta Purohit Govind Prasad 

Purohit

 10-07-1989 Sankari Sera, Karnprayag Chamoli 

1 1 9
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2018 150 97 64.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5204

Rakhi Bhawati 

Prasad

 01-09-1984 Pauri Road Upper Bhaktiyana, Srignagar Pauri Garhwal

1 1 9
Hindi, 

Economics, 

Education

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2022 150 94 62.67

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5205

Surendra 

Singh

Chatar Singh  01-07-1989 Bansi, Po - Saurankhal, Rudraprayag, Jakholi Rudraprayag 246775

2 5 7
Zology, Botny, 

Chemistry
SCIENCE 2018 150 81 54.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5206

Asha Rawat Rajendra 

Singh

 15-08-1992 Gorna, Po- Durgadhar, Rudraprayag 246442

1 1 9
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 99 66.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5208

Sarita Mohan Lal 13-07-1991 Udalhedi, Manglor, Rurki, Haridwar, 247656

1 2 8
Hindi, Pol 

Science, 

Sanskrit

Other 

Science
2019 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 B.Ed. PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5209

Sikha Saini Rishipal Saini 01-05-1983 Saliyar, Salhapur, Rurki, Gangnahar, Haridwar 

1 4 9
English, Hindi, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
2021 150 98 65.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5210

Poonam 

Kumari

Jay Pal Singh 01-08-1980 Aawas Vikas Colony, Makan N 525 Rurki, 

1 2

Sanskrit, Social 

Change 

Morden Inidia, 

National 

Other 

Science
2023 150 70 46.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5211

Rekha Gareeb Lal 04-06-1986 Ghurshal, Kameda Po- Saikot Chamoli 246424

1 2 9
Sanskrit, Pol 

Science, Hindi

Other 

Science
2020 150 60 40.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5212

Shabana 

Praveen

Ishtkar Ahmad 03-06-1982 Hamimpur Tura Post- hallumajra Haridwar

1 4 9
English, Social 

Study

Other 

Science
2019 150 89 59.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5213

Ekta Kaser Singh  26-09-1992 135, Docotr Gang, Dakpatthar Dehradun 248198

1 3 9
Hindi, 

Darawing & 

Paint, Sanskrit

Other 

Science
2020 150 72 48.00 150 0.00 B.Ed PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5214

Sapna Mange ram 15-12-1990 Tikola, Manglor, Rurki Haridwar 247670

1 4 9
History, Pol 

Science, Hindi,   

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 92 61.33  B.Ed PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5219

Rani Bisht Mahveer 

Singh

26-11-1989 Kond, Po- Kuttha, Thiri Garhwal, 

1 4 9 B.Com
Other 

Science
2018 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5220

Kranti Devi Attar Singh 10-02-1984 Darghpur, Po- Raisi, Lakshar Haridwar 

1 2 9
Pol Science, 

Economics, 

Socilogy

Other 

Science
2020 150 63 42.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5223

Anuj Kumar Sukhbeer 

Singh

15-07-1985 Meerpur, Po- Gadimpur, Ranipur Haridwar, 

2 4
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2011 150 83 55.33 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5225

Vidushi Vinay Kumar 01-03-1986 Ho.No.7 Sadbhav Kuns Panditwadi Post- Premnagar Dehradun

1 1 9
Economics, 

History

Other 

Science
2018 150 90 60.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5227

Sandeep 

Kumar

Vijay Singh 26-04-1990 vill and sherpur vikash nagar derharadun

2 3
ECO.POLTI.S

OC

Other 

Science
2021 150 77 51.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5229

BHAGAT 

SINGH

KALAM 

SINGH

10-03-1986 VILL @ POST-MADE GHANSALI TIHARI

2 5
BOTNY.DIIFE

NC.AND 

ZOOLOGY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 98 65.33
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5230

SHEESHPAL 

SINGH

BACHAN 

SINGH 

RAWAT

20-03-1988 VILL-CHAMOL GANW POST-SILYARA GHANSALI TIHARE

2 5 PCM SCIENCE 2014 150 97 64.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5233

REKHA 

RANI

JAGDISH 

PRASAD 

10-09-1984 VILL@POST-BHOGPUR LAKSAR HARIDWAR

1 4 9
SOC.ENG.ED

U

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 87 58.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5234

Archana Shishu pal 

Singh

05-06-1990 Bhatwadi Post- Chandrapuri Rudraprayag 246425

1 1 9
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2021 150 94 62.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5238

Sandeep 

Kumar

Chaman Lal 02-07-1985 Vill & Post- Kotamurad Nagar Haridwar

2 2
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2018 150 68 45.33 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5239

Meeta Kumari 

Arya

Kisan Ram 

Arya

26-01-1978 Bhakna Post-Bhesodi Almora 

1 2 9

Hindi, Pol 

Science, 

Sociology, 

Military 

Other 

Science
2018 150 70 46.67 150 0.00  B.Ed PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5241

Pooja Kimothi Mahidhar 

Bhatt

05-08-1989 Devtoli Post-Karanprayag Chamoli 246444

1 1 9
English, 

Economics,Poli

tical science

Other 

Science
2018 150 92 61.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5242

Kalpeshwari Inder Lal 10-04-1989 Kunda Dankot Post-Jakhani Chopta Rudraprayag 246442

1 2 9
Physics, 

Chemistry, 

Maths

SCIENCE 2019 150 67 44.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
5244 Ankita Jagmohan 

Singh

16-06-1995 Near Shiv mandir Ward No. 4 Badkot Uttarakashi 249141

1 4 9

Hindi, Pol 

Science, 

History

Other 

Science

150 0

0.00
Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 1033 73.79 NIOS D.EL.ED

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqrh.kZ vr% 
vugZ

5245

Nirsal Ishwar Chand 20-09-1987 Raisi Laksar Harudwar 247671

1 2 9
Education. 

Sociology.Hain

di

Other 

Science
2019 150 63 42.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5247

Jogendra 

Singh Rana

Baldev Singh 22-06-1988 Sondari, PO- Dudoli Uttakashi 249185

2 4 6 ZBC SCIENCE 2020 150 82 54.67 150 0.00
PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5248

Arivind 

Kumar

Net Ram 03-07-1983 Jawahar khan , Ghivar hedi, Lakshar Haridwar 

2 2
Economics, 

Hindi, Drawing 

&Pain

Other 

Science
2019 150 68 45.33 150 0.00

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5249

Anita Shoovir Singh 22-08-1983 Kudi, Po Swid, Narendra Nagar Tihri, 

1 1 9
Hindi, English, 

Geography

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 93 62.00

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5250

Praveen 

Kumar Saini

Sunder Lal  17-07-1988 Vill & Po Bhogpur, Lakshar Haridwar

2 4
Hindi, English, 

Pol Science

Other 

Science
2014 150 78 52.00 150 0.00

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5252

KANCHAN 

NEGI

HIRA SINGH 

NEGI 23-11-1987

VILL- NEMYANA POST- LWANI PAURI 

1 1 9
HIN, P SCI, 

SOCI
Other 

Science

150 0.00 2021 150 93 62.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5253

DEVRAJ GOPAL RAM

01-02-1987

VILL- NAKOT POST- SIRMANDEY GANGOLI PITHORAGARH

2 2
HIN, HIS, P 

SCI
Other 

Science

2023 150 69 46.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5254

USHA DURGA 

PRASAD 06-01-1981

VILL- KANDA MAIKHURA CHAMOLI

1 1 HIN, HIS, SAN

SCIENCE

2020 150 91 60.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5255

YOGITA BALVEER 

SINGH 07-08-1979

VILL- DHANEW THANA MAYALI RUDRAPRAYAG

1 5
P SCI, EDU, 

ECO
Other 

Science

150 0.00 2021 150 102 68.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5256

PRATIBHA 

PANT

SHIRESH 

CHANDRA 

PANT
05-06-1989

TULSINAGAR POLISHIT KATHGODAM NAINITAL

1 1 9
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY SCIENCE

150 0.00 2021 150 113 75.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5257

DEEPA 

BISHT

RAJENDRA 

SINGH 

BISHT
30-07-1985

NEAR GOMATI PUL BAGESHWAR

1 1 9
ENG, ECO, H 

SCI
Other 

Science

150 0.00 2021 150 103 68.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5259

SUNITA 

DHAMI

PUSHKAR 

SINGH 

DHAMI
15-07-1988

AMBEDKAR WARD 

DIDIHAT 

PITHORAGARH 1 1 9
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY
SCIENCE

150 0.00 2018 150 92 61.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5260

PRAVEEN 

SINGH

CHAMAN 

SINGH 20-06-1985

VILL&POST- SHERPUR BAYA SAHASPUR DEHRADUN

2 3
ENG, ECO, P 

SCIENCE
Other 

Science

2020 150 71 47.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5265

REENA 

KUMARI

TRILOK 

NATH 

MANDIYAL
20-01-1988

VILL- MALUKAWALA POST VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN

1 1 9
B.COM ALL 

SUBJECT
Other 

Science

150 0.00 2019 150 105 70.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5266

SUNIL 

KUMAR

SHIV 

CHARAN 

SINGH
05-07-1981

VILL BHOGPUR BLOCK LAKSAR HARIDEAR

2 4
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY SCIENCE

150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5271

NIDHI 

CHAMOLI

MAHAVEER 

CHAMOLI 01-11-1986

VILL- CHAMOL THANA NARENRANAGAR TIHRI

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS SCIENCE

2013 150 96 64.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5272

MAMTA 

KUMARI

OM 

PRAKASH 15-05-1988

VILL&POST- SHAHDAURA KICHCHA USNAGAR

1 4 9 SAN, HIN Other 

Science

2019 150 76 50.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5274

NARESH 

KUMAR

RAM SINGH

07-08-1981

VILL&POST- SHERPUR BAYA SAHASPUR DEHRADUN

2 3
ECO, P SCI, 

SOC
Other 

Science

2018 150 62 41.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5275

LALIT 

KUMAR

ROSHAN 

LAL 12-06-1980

VILL&POST- SHAHDAURA KICHCHA USNAGAR

2 4
HIN, HIS, P 

SCI
Other 

Science

2011 150 77 51.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5276

VIJAY 

SINGH

JAYENDRA 

SINGH 15-10-1983

VILL&POST- SARNOL BADKOT UTTARKASHI

2 4
ECO, ENG, P 

SCI
Other 

Science

2011 150 83 55.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5277

ABHISHEK 

SHARMA

RAM 

KUMAR 

SHARMA
15-07-1983

VILL- THASKA POST- MANGLOUR HARIDWAR

2 1
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATHS SCIENCE

2013 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5279

ANURADHA 

MASTANA

RANJEET 

SINGH 20-12-1982

VILL- PRITHAVI PUR POST- PASHCHIM KALA VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN

1 1 9
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY SCIENCE

150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5280

MEHARBAN 

ALI

SAYEED 

AHMAD 01-03-1983

NAGAR PANCHAYAT SULTANPUR ADAMPUR HARIDWAR

2 4
EDU, HIN, 

SOC
Other 

Science

2015 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5283

RAMESH GAUR DAS

01-01-1991

VILL- KHAL POST- GHUNTU BHILANG TEHRI

2 1
ENG, P SCI, 

SOCC
Other 

Science

2019 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5284

KHUSHBOO CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

ARYA
04-08-1990

WN-1 NEAR GAS AGENCY THANA KICHCHA USNAGAR

1 2 9
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY
Science

2018 150 79 52.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5289

KIRAN NEGI JAGAT 

SINGH 21-06-1993

VILL- MALLI CHONI POST- PANUWANAUSA ALMORA

1 1 9
PHYSICS, 

STATISTICS, 

MATHS SCIENCE

150 0.00 2021 150 107 71.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5290
BHAWNA 

RIKHARI

TULSI 

PRASAD
27-08-1993

VILL- WALMASH POST- 

UDAYPUR ALMORA
1 1 9

Other 

Science
2022 150 109 72.67

A.P.J.  

PTT
2020 2000 1304 65.20 AP P.P.T

Mh0,y0,M0 ugha vUgZ

5299

JITENDRA 

KUMAR

VINDI LAL

02-06-1991

VILL- BHINOLI POST- TULNGA RUDRAPRAYAG

2 2
BOTANY,CH

EMISTRY,ZO

OLOGY SCIENCE

2022 150 61 40.67 150 0.00 B.ED PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5301

JANKI VISHVAMBH

AR

20-07-1989 BHAGPURI, 

CHAKKIMOAD, 

KUMHA PO- MAGHRA 

AANAND SINGH U.S. 

1 1 9
HINDI, 

EDUCATION, 

HISTORY

Other 

Science

150 0.00 2021 150 100 66.67

B.ED. 

BRIJ 

COURS

E

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5304

RAM PAL 

SINGH

SHANTI 

PRASAD

16-06-1982 NAGAR & PO- 

SULTANPUR PATTI 

MOHALLA SHIVNAGAR 

BAJPUR, U.S. NAGAR 

2 2
HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

POL SCIENCE

Other 

Science

2025 150 73 48.67 150 0.00 2019 1500 1004 66.93 NIOS D.EL.ED

Mh0,y0,M0 fjtYV viw.kZ 
vUgZA

5308

BHUPENDR

A RANA

JASPAL 

SINGH 

RANA

01-03-1991 CHAKA PO 

AGASTYAMUNI, 

RUDRAPRAYAG, 

246421

2 1

GEOGRAPHY

, 

ECONOMICS, 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2015 150 96 64.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5309

VIPUL 

DHIMAN

SUBHASH 

CHAND

10-07-1992 68, KASHIPUR, RURKI 

HARIDWAR 247667 2 4
PHYSICS, 

MATHS, COM 

SCIENCE SCIENCE

2019 150 100 66.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5311

SHEELA KAMAL 

SINGH 

SAJWAN

10-04-1991 TADOL, PO JIBYA, 

KOLDHAR, 

UTTARKASHI 249152
1 4 9

GEOGRAPHY

, HINDI, POL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science

150 0.00 2021 150 85 56.67
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5312

PRAVESH 

JAGURI

KAMLESHW

AR PRASAD 

JAGURI

15-07-1984 KANSAIN, PO- 

JOSHIYADA, 

BHATWADI 

UTTARKASHI 249193

2 4 ZBC SCIENCE 2013 150 99 66.00 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5314

ANAND 

SINGH

VIJAYPAL 

SINGH

09-01-1985 DAMAR PO - BHIRI, 

246419 RUDRAPRAYAG 2 1
PHYSICS, 

MATHS, 

GEOLOGY Science

2013 150 121 80.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5315

RICHA 

SEMWAL

SUBHASH 

CHANDRA 

SEMWAL

29-11-1989 VILL & PO- 

AGASTYAMUNI, 

RUDRAPRAYG 1 1 9 ZBC

SCIENCE

2014 150 98 65.33 150 0.00

JAMMU 

B.ED. & 

PDPET

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5316

NARENDRA 

KUMAR

RISHIPAL 

SINGH

25-07-1985 VILL & PO RAIPUR, 

JASPUR, U.S. NAGAR, 

244712
2 4 PCM

SCIENCE

2013 150 92 61.33 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5317

LAKSHMI 

NEGI

LAL SINGH 

NEGI

20-06-1986 BADET, PO DEVDAR 

BHAWALI NAINITAL 

263158
1 1 9

EDUCATION, 

POLITICAL, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science

150 0.00 2019 150 97 64.67
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5319

NARENDRA 

SINGH 

DANU

PREM SINGH 

DANU

07-06-1984 GWAL GAON 

DHARCHULA, 

PITHORAGARH 262545 2 1
ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2013 150 104 69.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5321

ZISHAN ALI QURBAN 

ALI

07-08-1984 VILL & PO KOTA, 

MURADNAGAR, 

HARIDWAR, 247667
2 4 ZBC SCIENCE 2014 150 77 51.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
5324 RAVINDRA 

KUMAR

SORAN 

SINGH

15-10-1975 366 GANESHPUR 

GANGNEHAR 

ROORKEE HARIDWAR 

247667

2 4

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATI

CS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2023 150 87 58.00 NIOS 2019 1400 1002 71.57

NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

5325

SUSHILA 

SAMANT

RAGHUBIR 

SINGH 

DANNU

09-02-1985 VILLAGE-

SINGDHA,POST GHAT 

DIST- CHAMPAWAT-

262529

1 1 9
CHEMISTRY,

BOTANY,ZO

OLOGY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2011 150 94 62.67
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5326
GHANSHYA

M DUTT

LT. DEVI 

DUTT
14-04-1986

VILL-SURMOLI. PO-

DEGHAAR. TAHSIL-

SYALDE, THANA-

DEGHAR ALMORA 

2 1
PHYSICS. 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATH

SCIENCE 2013 150 106 70.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5327
MOHMAD 

AJEEM

MOHAMAD 

SAUFEEQ
23-04-1982

MOHHALA-ALIKHAN, 

NEAR-ASHIYANA 

BUILDING (MOTI 

MAZZID) KASHIPUR 

2 4
HINDI, 

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2024 150 90 60.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5333
JITENDRA 

SINGH

RAM 

PRASAD 

SINGH

30-08-1987

AADRSH NAGAR BALA 

JI MANDIRKE PASS, 

KASHIPUR 247317

2 1
PHYSICS. 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATH

SCIENCE 2013 150 102 68.00 150 0.00
PDPET 

B. ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5335
NASEEM 

AHMAD

SAYEED 

AHAMAD
10-06-1982

MOHHALA-NAYI BASTI 

NEAR-BISMILLAH 

MARRIG HALL JASPUR, 

THANA-JASPUR, 

2 4
HINDI, 

SANSKRIT, 

EDUCATION

Other 

Science
2011 150 91 60.67 150 0.00 NIOS PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5336
ATENDRA 

SINGH

KRIPAL 

SINGH
06-05-1984

UDDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR, THANA-

KHATEEMA

2 3

HINDI, 

EDUCATION, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science

2021 150 74 49.33 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5337
ANKUR 

SAXENA

LT. ANIL 

KUMAR 

SAXENA

07-01-1989

MOHHLA PATTI 

CHAUHAN, GALI-BABU 

LATH. KOTWALI-

JASPUR

2 1
MATH, 

PHYSICS
SCIENCE

150 0.00 2021 150 98 65.33
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5340 ARCHANA PREM SINGH 01-07-1987

VILL-PURAN NAGAR, 

PO-NADEHI SUGAR 

MILL, THAN-JASPUR. 

DISTT-UDDAMHAM 

1 2 9

GEOGRAPHY

,HOME 

SCIENCE, 

ECONOMICS

Other 

Science
2018 150 80 53.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5341 DEEPA BACHIRAM 02-08-1983

DAMUADHUNGA, 

KHAAM JAWAR, JYOTI 

MALLA PLOT, 

HALDWANI THANA-

KATHGODAM

1 2 9
HINDI, 

SANSKRIT, 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 68 45.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5342
MEGHNA 

PANWAR

RAJARAM 

PANWAR
21-02-1990

VILL-NIWARMANDI, 

PO-JASPUR DISTT-

UDDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR 244712

1 4 9

BOTANY. BIO 

TECH, 

CHEMISTRY, 

ZOOLOZY

SCIENCE 2022 150 98 65.33 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5347
HEMANT 

LAL
ANRAM 03-06-1984

VILL & PO-BILONA 

BAGESHWAR
2 2

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
2018 150 88 58.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5349

SANJAY 

SINGH 

PANWAR

SHYAM 

SINGH 

PANWAR

15-10-1981

VILL-SEMI PO-

GUPTKASHI DISTT-

RUDRAPRAYAG 246439

2 4 6
ECONOMICS. 

ENGLISH 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2013 150 79 52.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5350 ANIL SINGH 
RAMKRISHA

N SINGH
08-06-1990

VILL-BEDULA PO-

RAUNLEKH DISTT-

RUDRAPRAYAG

2 1
PHYSICS. 

CHEMISTRY, 

MATH
SCIENCE

150 0.00 2019 150 103 68.67
PDPET, 

B. Ed.
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5351

GANESH 

LAL

GHANSYAM 

LAL

28-6-1990 VILL8 POST- SARI, 

UKIMATH 

RUDRAPRAYAG, 

246469

2 2
ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

POLITY

Other 

Science
2023 150 83 55.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5356

JABAR 

SINGH

ATAR SINGH 15-4-1981 VILL- KHAITI, POST- 

GANGRONB, THANA 

KALSI, DEHRADUN, 

248158

2 3 PCM Science 2023 150 72 48.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5358

MURARI 

LAL

MADAN LAL 11/05/1980 VILL- MAIKHANDA, 

POST- PHATA, 

GUPTKASHI, 

RUDRAPRAYAG, 

246171

2 2

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

POLTICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2021 150 61 40.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5360

ASHA 

SHARMA

GOPAL LAL 

SHARMA

19-04-1996 GIRWATEHSIL, 

PRATAPNAGAR
1 1

ENGLISH 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

DRAWING

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5364

RAJKISHOR

E SHAH

RAGHUBEE

R LAL SHAH

09/08/1980 MAKAN MOHAN 

SADAN, NEAR 

COLONEL KUTEER, 

GAUCHAR, CHAMOLI, 

246429

2 2
ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
2024 150 87 58.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5367

SANTOSHI 

DEVI

SHIV LAL 15-1-1983 VILL- GAITHANA, KOT 

BANGAR, JAKHOLI 

RUDRAPAYAG, 1 2 9
HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

ECONOMICS

Other 

Science
2020 150 71 47.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5368

MAHAVEER 

LAL SHAH

THEPRU LAL 15-4-1980 VILL- GAITHANA, KOT 

BANGAR, JAKHOLI 

RUDRAPAYAG, 2 2

POLTICAL 

SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science
2019 150 62 41.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5373

ASHISH 

CHANDRA

RADHA 

KISHAN 

PUROHIT

06/01/1983 VILL- SEMI, POST- 

KARNPRAYAG, 

CHAMOLI, 246444 2 5 PCM Science 2022 150 102 68.00 150 0.00
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5374

SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

LUNDRI

ISHWAR 

LAL LUNDRI

23-6-1980 VILL- INDRESHPUR, 

POST- KHANPUR, 

HARIDWAR, 
2 4

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2013 150 91 60.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5379

KM SASHI CHAIN 

SINGH

07/02/1987 VILL- KUNDA, 

DANLKOT, POST 

JAKHNI, DURGADHAR, 

CHOPTA 

RUDRAPRAYAG, 

1 5 9

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2018 150 92 61.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5380

MANOJ 

SINGH

KALAM 

SINGH

04/01/1984 VILL- KUNJHETHI, 

KALIMATH, 

GUPTKASHI 

RUDRAPRAYAG, 

2 1

HISTORY 

HINDI 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2016 150 93 62.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5389

KAILASH 

NEGI

BHAGAT 

SINGH

07/07/1988 VILL- PAILING, 

PARKANDI, UKIMATH, 

RUDRAPRAYAG 2 1 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 97 64.67
NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5390

RAMESH 

LAL 

CHANDRA 

LAL

07/01/1989 VILL- KANSILI, 

PINGLAPANI, POST- 

UCHADHUNGI, 

AGASTYAMUNI

2 2

ENGLISH 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

DRAWING

Other 

Science
2019 150 73 48.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5392

DEEPTI SWAYAMVA

R PRASAD 

BHATT

08/04/1990 VILL- DANGI, 

PANDROLA, 

AGASTYMUNI, 

RUDRAPRAYAG, 

1 1 9

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL 

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 93 62.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5393

DURGESH 

BAIRWAN

BALBEER 

LAL 

BAIRWAN

08/11/1987 VILL- BHUNAL GAON, 

POST- BAKSIR, THANA 

BASUKEDAR, 

RUDRAPRAYAG,246419

2 2

GEOGRAPHY 

ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2014 150 87 58.00 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5400

ANITA 

CHAUHAN

RAMKISHOR

E SINGH

16-8-1989 ADARSH NAGAR, 

BALAJI MANDIR NEAR 

, KASHIPUR, 244713
1 1 9

MATHS 

PHYSICS
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2024 150 100 66.67

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ
5419 VIJAYA 

KUMARI

VISHWAMB

EER DUTT 

PAINOLI

20-06-1974 ANUSANDHAN 

COLONY,KALESHWAR 

MARG,JOSHIYARA,UTT

ARKASHI,249193

1 4

HINDI,ECON

OMICS,ACCO

UNTACNCY

Other 

Science

2018 150 79

52.67 150 0.00 NIOS 2017-191400 1127 80.50 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA



5431

Kanti Negi Balwant Singh 

Negi

05-07-1989 Basai, Po- Chilkiya, Ramnagar Nainital 244715

1 1 9 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2022 150 96 64.00
PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5435

Soni Arya Dhani Ram 30-06-1993 Kotdwar Road near Parwatiy shabha Lakhanpur, ramnagar Nainital 244715

1 2 9 ZBC SCIENCE 2019 150 68 45.33 150 0.00 B.ED PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5451

MADAN 

MOHAN

UDE RAM 13-03-1983 VILL NAAN KANYALI 

KOT BAGESHWAR
2 2

HINDE.HIS.S

OC.

Other 

Science
2018 150 84 56.00 150 0.00 NIOS PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5453

SANDEEP 

SINGH 

BISHT

GIRDHIR 

SINGH

10-06-1988 SINCHODA POST -

NAKOT PITHORAGAD -

262501 2 4
HINDE.HIS..P

OLTI

Other 

Science
2014 150 93 62.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5454

RIHANA 

KHATOON 

SHAMSHER 

ALI

05-09-1991 BHAGWANTPUR POST-

JASPUR DIST-

USNAGAR 1 4 9
ENG.EDU.HO

ME

Other 

Science
2019 150 91 60.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5457

VIMAL SONI JHABBU LAL 

SONI

15-07-1985 NEW VASALI CLONY 

KASIPUR US NAGER 

244713
2 2

SOCI.EDU.HI

STORY.POLIT

ICAL

Other 

Science
2023 150 84 56.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5458

AJAY 

KUMAR

GANGARAM 25-12-1984 HARIDWAR. RAJA 

GARDEN JAGDISH PUR 

249408
2 2

HINDI.HISTO

RY.POLITICA

L

Other 

Science
2018 150 74 49.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5460

SUNAYNA ISHWARI 

PRASAD

25-08-1980 VILLAGE GANDHI 

NAGAR POST 

CHANDNAGAR 

NAINITAL-244713

1 2 9
POLITICAL 

HISTORY,HIN

DI

Other 

Science
2023 150 72 48.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5461

SHANTI RAM 

PRASAD 

CHAMOLI

10-07-1984 VILLAGE &POST 

MAYKOTI 

RUDRAPRAYAG-246448 1 1 9 P.C.M SCIENCE 2013 150 101 67.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5463

MOD 

YASEEN 

MUBARIK 

HUSEN

01-08-1977 VILLAGE ATLI KHA 

STREET KASHIPUR 

U.S.NAGAR-244713
2 4

SOCI 

.EDU.HISTOR

Y   

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2015 150 86 57.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5464

SABANA 

KHATOON

SHAMSHER 

ALI

01-09-1990 VILLAGE BETWALA 

KASHIPUR U.S.NAGAR 1 4 9

ENGLISH 

EDUCATION 

HOME 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2019 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5465

SEEMA SHYAM LAL 17-07-1992 VILLAGE 

KHARKTAMTA POST 

DEVALDHAR DIST 

BAGESHWAR -

1 2 9
HISTORY 

SOCIOLOGY 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
2025 150 79 52.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5466

MADHURAN

I

BHAGWAN 

DAS 

15-05-1983 VILLAGE LALPUR POST 

KUNDA U.S. NAGAR-

244713
1 2 9

EDUCATION 

HISTORY 

SOCIOLOGY

Other 

Science
2018 150 70 46.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5468

MUHAMMA

D JAN

MUHAMMA

D HUSSAIN

01-07-1980 VILL-RAJPUR POST 

NADEHI SUGER MILL 

JASPUR US NAGER-

244717

2 1 6
POLITICAL 

HISTORY,EN

G

Other 

Science
2013 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5469

VIPIN 

SHARMA

DEENDHYA

L SHARMA

01-07-1987 KASUN SADER 

ALMORA 2 1
ECO.MATH.G

EO

Other 

Science
2011 150 107 71.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5470

MANOJ 

KUMAR

KISHLANAN

D

17-05-1986 VILL CHODA POST 

KHETI ALMORA 263622 2 1
HINDI.SOCI.P

OLI

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 91 60.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5472

AMIT 

PRATAP 

SINGH

MAHENDRA 

SINGH

20-06-1984 US NAGER BANDIA 

KICHA 2 1 P.C.M SCIENCE 2014 150 90 60.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5473

JANARDHA

N PRASAD

ISWAR 

DAYAL

14-05-1979 VILL LADOLI POST 

VEDIKHAL PAURI 2 2
HINDI.POLI.S

OCILOGY

Other 

Science
2019 150 79 52.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5475

PRAVEEN 

KUMAR

RAMI RAM 15-08-1990 VILL AND POST 

KHTIGANW 

PITORAGAD 262501
2 2 ENG.HIS.POLI

Other 

Science
2019 150 85 56.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5478

NITIN 

KUMAR

TARA 

CHANDRA

02-10-1984 MOHALA BAAA 

FODAN NEAR YADEV 

SABA KASIPUR 

HARIDWAR

2 4
POLI.ECO.GE

O

Other 

Science
2018 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5479

MD.ANWAR MD.UMAR 18-04-1990 MOHALA CHIPIYANA 

NEAR NUR MARKIT 

JSAPUR US NAGER
2 4 P.C.M SCIENCE 2022 150 79 52.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5480

GEETA 

ARYA

INDRA LAL 31-08-1990 VILL DANGIKHOLA 

POST RAMD ALMORA 1 2 9
ECO.ENG.HIN

DI

Other 

Science
2018 150 72 48.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5481

VIJYA 

BHATT

GOKULANA

ND BHATT

12-04-1985 VILL & POST- NAKOT, 

PITHORAGARH
1 5 PCM SCIENCE 2013 150 94 62.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5483

MAUBEENA 

PRAVEEN 

ANSARI

INTZAR 

HUSSAIN 

ANSARI

01-02-1989 NEAR APNA CLINIC, 

MOHALLAH 

MAHESHPURA, 

PATWARI GULLY, 

1 4 9 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5486

RUKSANA 

PARVEEN

MOHAMMA

D NASEER

18-7-1992 MOAHALLAH NAYI 

BASTI, KHURSID 

HALWAI, JASPUR US 

NAGAR, 244712

1 4 9

ENGLISH 

HOME 

SCIENCE 

EDUCATION

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 84 56.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5487

MOHAMMA

D ZAINUL 

ABIDIM

MOHAMMA

D ZAMEER

16-2-1981 NATHA SINGH TAKIYE 

WALI MASJID KE 

PEECHE, JASPUR, US 

NAGAR, 244712

2 4

SANSKRIT, 

HINDI, 

SOCIOLOGY, 

EDUCATION

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 92 61.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5488

SASHI MOHAN 

SINGH

30-10-1986 VILL- PATRAMPUR, 

POST- BADYUNWALA, 

JASPUR, US NAGAR, 

244712

1 4

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL 

Other 

Science
2023 150 86 57.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5489 GEETA BANSIDHAR 11-08-1982 RUDRA PUBLIC 

SCHOOL , JAYNAGAR, 

CHATARPUR, 

RUDRPUR, US NAGAR, 

263153

1 1 9

ENGLISH 

HOME 

SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

HISTORY

Other 

Science

150

0.00 2023 150 92 61.33

HARYA

NA 

D.EL.ED

2019 1050 798 76.00
Hariyana 

D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q fujLr

5490

JAVED 

HUSSAIN 

SABRI

JAHID 

HUSSAIN

03-10-1989 MOHHALAH NAYI 

BASTI, JASPUR, 

CHAAND MASJID 

ROAD US NAGAR, 

2 4
GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI 

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 82 54.67 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5495

DINESH 

BHATT

TIKARAM 

BHATT

01-03-1992 CHAMPAWAT, VILL- 

AMODI, 262523 2 1 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 113 75.33 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5496

KAMLESH 

YADAV

SHIV SINGH 

YADAV

14-07-1985 VISHNUPURI COLONY, 

WARD NO- 11, 

TANAKPUR, 

CHAMPAWAT

2 4
EDUCATION 

GEOGRAPHY 

POLITY

Other 

Science
2019 150 81 54.00 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5498

PANKAJ 

KUMAR

MAHIPAL 

SINGH

11-07-1991 MOHALLAH BHOOP 

SINGH DAKSHINI 

ANSHIK, POST - 

JASPUR, US NAGAR, 

244712

2 4
Physics 

chemistry 
Science 2019 150 78 52.00 150 0.00

PDPET,

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5536
KUSHAL 

SINGH

CHANDRA 

SINGH
20/03/1992

TEHRI 

GARHWAL,KHARSAR
2 1 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 91 60.67 NIOS 2017-191400 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5551

Geeta BOther 

Sciencewal

Ghambir 

Singh BOther 

Sciencewal

25/06/1979 Palsari Aamgaurhca Chamoli, Ward No 7 pin 246429

1 1 9 Hindi, Sanskrit
Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 91 60.67

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5552

Sangeeta 

Kunwar

Dayal Singh  

Kunwar

27/06/1983 Sera Po Rota Pokhari, Chamoli 246473

1 1 9 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67
PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5553

Devendra 

Singh Rana

Kalam Singh 

Rana

04/02/1986 Bedula Po Raulenk, Ukhimath Rudaprayag

2 1
Hishtory, 

Economics 

Politicial

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2019 150 94 62.67

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5554

Other Sciencei 

Shah

Shambhu 

Singh Shah

14/07/1986 Mola, PO Ladoli, Rudraprayag

1 4 9
Hindi, Home 

Science, Pol 

Science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2018 150 80 53.33

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5555

Naveen 

Chandra 

Khulbe

Shankar Datt 

Khulbe

23/06/1988 Motishari PO Garud, Bageshwar 

2 1
Hindi, History, 

Pol science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 91 60.67

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5556

Deepak 

Sharma

Visheshwar 

Prasad Sharma

29/08/1982 Shaili Patti Manyarshu, Pauri Garhwal,

2 1
Physics, Maths, 

Geography
SCIENCE 2013 150 91 60.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5557

Ambala Sundar Singh 20/10/1989 Khamundi Malla PO Sarigarh , Purola Uttarkashi

1 4 9
English, Hindi, 

Pol Science

Other 

Science
2019 150 85 56.67 150 0.00

PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5558

Ranbir Singh Kalam Singh 26/06/1988 Buruwa Po Mansuna Ukhimath Rudraprayag

2 1 ZBC SCIENCE 150 0.00 2018 150 102 68.00
PDPET 

B.ED
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5560

Pushpa Sinwal Sovan Singh 28/12/1984 Kainchu Po Kamaid Tehri 249131 

1 4 9
Econmics, 

Sociology, 

English

Other 

Science
2022 150 87 58.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5562

Roshani Data Ram 

Baunthiyal

21/03/1983 Jaulpatti Bamund Po Chamba

1 1 9
English, 

Economics 

Georgarphy

Other 

Science
2013 150 97 64.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5563

Mamta  Birendra  

Singh

08/07/1983 Laluri, Jakholi Rudraprayag

1 1 9 PCM SCIENCE 2018 150 97 64.67 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5565

Poonam Rani Anand Singh 19/05/1980 SinauTalla Malla Pokhari Chamoi 246473

1 5 9
English, 

Economics

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 107 71.33

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5566

Manju Prakash Lal 05/04/1986 Ward No 06, Nakot, Agastyamuni, 246421

1 2 9
Hindi, History, 

Sanskrit

Other 

Science
2023 150 62 41.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5567

Sumitra Negi Mohan Singh 

Negi

02/07/1986 Shibou , PO Matiyawa Chakrata Dehradun 248123

1 3 9
English, Pol 

Science, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 72 48.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5570

Nishu Devi 

Verma

Kishan Lal 10/08/1993 Vill & PO Podwali, Khanpur, Haridwar 

1 4 9 ZBC SCIENCE 2018 150 84 56.00 150 0.00
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5572

Khatri Beena 

Gaje Singh

Gaje Singh 18/04/1980 Vill& Po Rudraprayag, 246171

1 1 9

Economics, 

Sociology, 

Environment 

Study

Other 

Science
2013 150 94 62.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5574

Sarita Rana Roop Singh 

Rana

15/07/1983 Dangi, PO Pathalidhar Agastyamuni Rudraprayag

1 1 9
Hindi, 

Economics, 

Gegography

Other 

Science
2019 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 
vuqlkj vugZ Vh0bZ0Vh0 

5576 Sanjay BOther 

Sciencewal

Matbar Singh 

BOther 

Sciencewal

10/05/1982 Puld Ho. Colony Near Chamoli

2 5

Geography, 

Economics, 

Education

Other 

Science

2023 150 91

60.67 150 0.00
Nios 

D.El.Ed
2019 1400 1069 76.36 NIOS D.EL.ED

vf/kd vk;q uke 
fujLrA

5578

Lalita Jai Singh 

Danu

31/08/1980 Vill & PO Dewal, Tharali Chamoli, 246427

1 1 9
English, Hindi, 

Pol Science, 

Economics

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 104 69.33

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5579

Ruchi 

Bhandari

Prem Singh 

BOther 

Sciencewal

16/11/1983 Pease Public School Gopeshwar Chamoli

1 1 9
Geography, 

English, Home 

Science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 97 64.67

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5580

Harshvallabh Mola Ram 01/08/1979 Bhraman PO Thala Chamoli, 

2 5
Hindi, English, 

Sociology

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 90 60.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5582

Sunita Kanhaya  Lal 02/02/1989 Pora, Po Guniyalgaon, Purola Uttarkashi 

1 4 9
Hindi, Pol 

Science, 

Sanskrit

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 91 60.67

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5583

Kavita 

Bhandari

Sudarshan 

Singh 

Bhandari

03/09/1988 Pokhri,Chamoli

1 1 9
English, 

Geography, 

Economics

Other 

Science
2019 150 95 63.33 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5584

Lucky Lal Kabb Dass 10/01/1989 Gorav Po Bhawan Tihri Garhwal 

2 2
Drawing , 

History, Pol 

Science

Other 

Science
150 0.00 150 0.00

PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5585

Sushil Dobhal Chandi Prasad 

Dobhal

15/12/1986 Binsari, Po. Gadugad, Uttarkashi 

2 4
Hindi, English, 

History

Other 

Science
2015 150 78 52.00 150 0.00 PDPET, PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5586

KM 

ANURADHA 

NEGI

HIRA SINGH 

NEGI

03/07/1993 VILL-NEGYANA P.O 

LWALI DISTT- PAURI 

GARHWAL
1 1 9

HINDI 

HISTORY 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2016 150 111 74.00 PDPET 2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5588

BHAWANA 

DHAMI

VIKRAM 

SINGH BORA

04-01-1991 VILL- HADKHOLA P.O 

BANDERLIMA THANA 

KANALICHINA 

PITHORAGAHR

1 1 9
CHEMISTRY 

BOTONY 

ZOOLOGY

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2018 150 98 65.33
PDPET, 

B.Ed
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5589

ASHA 

RAWAT

LATE 

TULARAM 

CHOHAN

10/08/1984 VILL-POST DUGRA 

BAYA CHOKRATA 

DISTT DEHARADUN
1 3 9

HINDI 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

ENGLISH

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2016 150 86 57.33

IGNOU 

B.ED
IGNOU B.ED Mh0,y0,M0 ugh vugZ

5590

SUNIL 

KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ

SARADU 

LAL

09/10/1981 VILL-JAKHNI 

KIRITINAGAR TEHARI 

GARHWAL
2 2

ENGLISH 

ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2019 150 64 42.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5591

SUKH DEV BHONR 

DASS

08/05/1986 VILL-BHATTGAOW P.O 

KOTI DISTT- 

TEHARIGARHWAL
2 2

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 

HINDI 

POLITICAL 

Other 

Science
2023 150 61 40.67 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5593

CHANDNI AMBIKA 

PRASAD 

CHAMOLI

15/0/1993 VILL-THAPLA P.O 

PILKHI TAHSIL 

GANSHALI DISST 

TEHRI GARHWAL

1 4 9

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 

HISTORY 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 2018 150 93 62.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5595

RAJENDRA 

LAL

DIGAMBAR 

LAL

01/12/1987 VILL-BUDNA P.O 

TAHSIL JAKHOLI DISTT 

RUDRAPRAYAG
2 2

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 

HISTORY 

POLITICAL 

Other 

Science
2018 150 60 40.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5596

BRAJPAL SURENDRA 

SINGH

01/07/1989 VILL-GAD P.O 

GADMEERPUR 

HARIDWAR 2 2
CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATI

CS PHYSICS

SCIENCE 2021 150 65 43.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5597

BHARAT 

RAM

KAMLI RAM 05/05/1991 VILL-HANSKOTI 

P.OMEEGGADHERA 

NARAYANBAD 

CHAMOLI

2 2

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE 

HINDI 

POLITICAL 

Other 

Science
2022 150 86 57.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5600 DILDAR ALI NAWAL ALI 20/03/1989 1989

VILL-

GAD 

P.O 

GAD

VILL-

GAD 

P.O 

GAD

1E+10 UA09120242572 SCIENCE

CHE

MIS

TRY 

MAT

HIN

DI 

ENG

LISH 

SCIE

NCE
UTET 150 85 #### 22.67 2019 1400 0 0.00 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5601 MANISHA
RAJENDRA 

SINGH
31601

RUDRAPRAYAG. 

THANA-

AUGUSTYMUNI

1 1 BOTANY, CHEMISTRY. ZOOLOGYSCIENCE 2019 150 92 61.33 150 0.00 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5602
ASHOK 

SINGH

SAMBHU 

SINGH
18-04-1987

RUDRAPRAYAG. 

THANA-

AUGUSTYMUNI

2 1
ECONOMICS, 

ENGLISH, 

GEOGRAPHY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2018 150 92 61.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5603

MUHAMMA

D 

MUSTKEEM

MUNNA 17-01-1981

MOHHLA-NATHA 

SINGH TAKIYE WALI 

MAZZID KE PICHHE, 

WARD NO-02 JASPUR, 

2 4
HINDI, 

ECONOMICS. 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
2019 150 91 60.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5604
YOGESH 

KUMAR

ROHITASH 

KUMAR
01-08-1992

MOHAMAD JULAHAN, 

JASPUR, UDDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR

1 4
PHYSICS.CHE

MISTRY
SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 100 66.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5606
SARVJEET 

KAUR

HARCHARA

N SINGH
15-06-1991

UDDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR, THANA-

NANKMATTA

1 4 9
ZOOLOZY, 

BOTANY, 

CHEMISTRY

SCIENCE 2019 150 86 57.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5607
TRILOK 

SINGH

JAYPAL 

SINGH
15-07-1990

WARD NO-1BAJIPUR 

UDDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR 262401

2 4
PHYSICS.CHE

MISTRY, 

MATH

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 98 65.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5608 RAJNI BALA 
SURENDRA 

SINGH
01-11-1985

NARAYANKOTI, 

GUPTKASHI 

RUDRAPRAYAG 246471

1 1 9

ENGLISH. 

HINDI, 

SANSKRIT, 

MATH

Other 

Science
2020 150 102 68.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5609

MUDIT 

KUMAR 

VISHNOI

N.C.BISNOI 15-07-1986

E197, SHILOK COLONY 

RANIPUR HARIDWAR 

249403

2 1
PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY. 

MATH

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 95 63.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5610 GEETA

SHAMSHER 

BAHDUR 

SINGH SAUN

20-01-1988

VILL-TAROLI PO-

WADDA DISTT-

PITHORAGARH262521

1 1 9

ENGLISH.POL

ITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

HISTORY

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 92 61.33 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5613

NAGENDRA 

PRASAD

SHANTI 

PRASAD

07/05/1992 VILLAGE-BHARATPUR 

POST-BASHTI  VIVA-

CHANDRAPURI  DIST- 

RUDRAPRAYAG  

2 2
BOTANY 

CHEMISTRY 

ZOOLOGY

SCIENCE 2018 150 80 53.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5615

PRIYANKA 

NAUTIYAL

L.P.NAUTIY

AL 

09/08/1993 76 VISHRU VIHAR 

AJSBAUR KALAN 

HARIDWAR BY PASS 

ROAD 248001

1 1 9

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATI

CS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2021 150 108 72.00 PDPET

0.00

PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5616

PRITI SAINI GHAN 

SHYAM 

SINGH

26/02/1989 VILLAGE-ANAPURNA 

DHARAM KANTA   

DIST- U.S. NAGAR, 

262308

1 4

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATI

CS

SCIENCE 150 0.00 2019 150 85 56.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5618

SHISHUPAL RATAN LAL 03-05-1985 VILL- JALAI POST- 

BHIRI RUDRAPRAYAG 2 1

ECONOMICS, 

GEOGRAPHY 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2018 150 75 50.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5621

PRIYANKA 

CHAUHAN

THAKUR  

SINGH 

CHAUHAN

03/05/1993 337/D ADARSH SHIVAJI 

NAGAR ROORKIE 

UTTARAKHAND  
1 4 9

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATI

CS

SCIENCE 2025 150 95 63.33 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ



5622
PAN SINGH 

RANA

HARDEV 

SINGH
04/05/1985

VILLAGE-SABHORA 

POST GOJARIYA     

DIST- U.S. NAGAR, 

262308

2 3

 EDUCATION,  

HISTORY 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2025 150 55 36.67

UP 

DLED
2020 3200 2279 71.22 UP D.EL.ED

nksgjk LFkkbZ fuokl dh 
tkap vko';dA 

Vh0bZ0Vh0 vuqÙkh.kZ vUgZA

5624

NAGENDRA 

KUMAR

RAMAKANT 26/04/1991 VILLAGE-SHREYA  

KHALI MUTWAT P   

DIST- U.S. NAGAR, 

262308

2 2

 EDUCATION,  

SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2020 150 72 48.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5625

PRAVEEN 

RANA

BADKA 

SINGH 

RANA

18-02-1983 VILL&POST- 

NAUGBATHGU PATIYA 

KHATIMA USNAGAR 1 3

 EDUCATION, 

ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
2013 150 82 54.67 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5630
MOHAAN 

SINGH

KARAN 

SINGH
24-02-1982

PITHORAGARH VILL-

PO SHYAKOTI THANA 

DHARCHULA 

UTTRAKHAND

2 4 Other Science
Other 

Science
2018 150 76 50.67 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
2019 PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5631 JYOTI
HARBANSH 

SINGH
04-06-1989

VILL CHANDAULI PO 

NAUGAON THAGGU 

THANA KHATIMA 

1 3 Other Science
Other 

Science
2019 150 68 45.33 150 0.00

NIOS 

PDPET
PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5641

NANDKISHO

R

HAYAT RAM 05/02/1990 RAIGHAV RAIGHAON 

CHAMPAWATUTTARA

KHAND 262527
2 2

HINDI  

POLITICAL 

SANSKRIT

Other 

Science
2019 150 87 58.00 150 0.00 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ

5650

NARENDRA 

DEV 

PAINTOLA

SANKAR 

DUTT 

PAITOLA

16-10-1986

VILL & PO-

BALUWAKOT, THANA-

BALUWAKOT TAHSIL-

DHARCHULA DISTT-

PITHORAGARH 262576

2 4

ENGLISH, 

HISTORY. 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

Other 

Science
150 0.00 2021 150 85 56.67 PDPET PDPET

mRRkjk[k.M jktdh; 
izkfjEHkd f'k{kk ¼v/;kid½ 
lsok fu;ekoyh 2025 ds 

vuqlkj vugZ


